32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Varsity Girls Orange Team Results

Place
1
2
3
4*
5*
6
7
8
9
10
11

Varsity Girls Orange Individual Results

Place
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Team Points
Monticello 53
Pella 70
Fort Madison 114
Mount Vernon / Lisbon 123
Marion 123
Cascade 138
Anamosa 168
CR. Xavier 185
Solon 217
Clear Creek Amana 259
Maquoketa 309

Points
1
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Athlete

Sierra Howardson
Paige Holub
Jordyn Patterson
Emma Duncan
Tess Roorda

Brett Schneider
Madeline Rhomberg
Kaylie Barker
Hallie Kephart
Becca McDermott
Claire Duncan
Ciara Buchheit
Kelcey Blommers
Keeley Anderson
Maggie Davis
Rachel Larabee
Faith Anton
Taylor McDonald
Annika Pingel
Corrina Dittmer
Payton Phelps
Peyton Recker
Mikayla Kruse
Kelsi Huhndorf
Sophie Nicol
Katie Tallett

Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

2
5
1
15
9
7
4
22
25
8
50

3 14 16
12 13 19
6 29 32
17 28 30
20 24 27
10 36 41
11 39 49
26 42 47
38 45 53
60 61 63
54 66 69
Grade Time
11 20:07
11 20:42
11 20:49
11  20:55
12 21:02
11 21:27
10 21:27
9 21:35
10 21:39
12 21:49
11  21:57
12 22:00
12 22:02
10 22:07
12 22:08
11 22:14
12 22:16
11 22:20
11 22:21
9 22:21
12 22:22
12 22:22
10 22:25
11 22:38
11 22:42
12 22:48

18 31 37 21:39
21 23 34 21:58
46 51 57 22:20
33 35 40 2241
43 52 64 22:42
44 68 22:51
65 71 74 23:38
48 55 58 23:32
56 59 62 24:15
67 73 75 25:44
70 72 26:43
Team

Fort Madison
Monticello
Monticello

Anamosa

Pella

Fort Madison
Cascade

Clear Creek Amana
Marion

Cascade

Anamosa

Pella

Pella

Monticello

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Monticello

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Monticello

Pella

Marion

Pella

CR. Xavier

Pella

Marion

Solon

CR. Xavier

Average Spread

1:38
1:20
3:57
1:01
2:19
2:34
6:13
1:58
3:11
6:03
3:24



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63

64

65
66

Avery Manderscheid

Hayley Corkin
Claire Mendez
Aubrey Frey
Gabrielle Steiner
Elizabeth Miller
Shae Banwart
Patience Dykstra
Quinnie Rodman
Madison Kelchen
Emily Schlarmann
Erin Kerkhoff
Lexi Maruga
Lydia Frey
Sydney Ballou
Marie Knepper
Caroline See
Lizzie Peterson
Annie Sigmon
Sydney Brase
Ellie Loes

Ella Duster
Cayleigh Smith
Haley Baker
Claire Iversen
Abby Tanko
Jessie Frasher
Brooklyn Waller
Anna Loes
Brynn Schroeder
Bri Fentress
Nicole Shafer
Janey Saunders
Liz Hessman
Haley Kluesner
Maddy McVey
Faith Satern
Aira Foster

Ally Loren

Olivia Fairholm
McKenzie Hartl
Jayna Koffron
Emilie Harder
Allison Capper
Mia Laube
Calista Haasl
Dakota Bierer
Lilith Biehl

10
12
11

11
12
11
11
10

10
12
12

10

12
12
12

10
12
11
12
10
11
11
12

12
12
12

12
11
11
10

12

11
10

10

22:50
22:51
22:57
22:59
23:00
23:04
23:08
23:10
23:10
23:12
23:15
23:23
23:23
23:30
23:37
23:43
23:47
23:48
23:54
23:58
24:01
24:03
24:04
24:14
24:15
24:20
24:44
24:50
24:56
24:57
25:06
25:10
25:18
25:44
25:53
25:57
25:58
26:13
26:19
26:20
26:24
26:43
26:47
26:51
26:57
27:07
27:07
27:13

Marion

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Fort Madison

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Monticello

Fort Madison

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Pella

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Cascade

Monticello

Solon

Anamosa

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Monticello

Cascade

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Monticello

CR. Xavier

Marion

Cascade

Solon

Fort Madison

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

Anamosa

Maquoketa

Monticello

Fort Madison

Marion

Solon

Magquoketa

CR. Xavier

Solon

Fort Madison

CR. Xavier

Solon

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Solon

Clear Creek Amana
Solon

Marion

Solon

Anamosa

Maquoketa



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75

Danielle Wnek
Maddie Weber
Cassie Ruppert
Hannah Ambrosy
Haley Nelson
Aimee Vervaecke
Olivia Smyka
Sarah Roy

Aly Sayre

Allison Pettinger

11
11
12
10
10
12

12
10
11

27:38
27:38
27:57
28:14
28:14
28:23
28:43
29:55
31:57
32:28

Clear Creek Amana
Cascade
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Anamosa
Maquoketa

Clear Creek Amana
Solon

Anamosa

Clear Creek Amana



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Varsity Girls Black Team Results
Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place Team

1 lowa City West 38 2
2 Cedar Falls 49 5
3*  Waukee 94 13
4*  Linn-Mar 94 9
5 Muscatine 109 1
6 CR. Prairie 149 3
7 CR. Kennedy 184 21
8 Mason City 228 32
9 Southeast Polk 231 30

Incomplete Teams: C R. Washington

Varsity Girls Black Individual Results

Place Points
1 1
2

3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16

17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25

Athlete

Brina Kraft

Reagan Gorman
Bailey Nock
Hannah Frazee
Claire Ronnebaum
Mackenzie Michael
Gabby Skopec
Caroline Ross
Jessie Skopec
Maddie Mann
Paige Kvale
Cassidy Christopher
Abby Van Rheenen
Karson Foley
Rachel Bohnenkamp
Sarah Altemeier
Sydney Schafer
Anna Hertz

Moriah Morter
Deniz Ince

Danielle Roos
Miranda Boyle
Hannah Fusselman
Maggie Laird
Maddy Genskow
Lily Campbell
Allison Zierke

4 6 8
7 10 11
15 20 22
12 14 23
17 19 35
27 33 38
31 39 46
42 45 53
41 51 52
Grade Time
12 20:01
10 20:04
11 20:07
12 20:15
11  20:23
9 20:41
12  20:50
11  20:51
12 20:52
12  20:54
11  20:54
12 20:55
11  20:56
11  20:56
11 21:02
11  21:05
9 21:05
11 21:08
11 21:08
10 21:10
12 21:12
10 21:12
11 21:20
12 21:26
12 21:31
11 21:34
11 21:38

18 34 44
16 25 26
24 28 29
36 49 55
37 40 43
48 50 54
47 59 62
56 58 60
57 61
Team
Muscatine

C R. Washington
lowa City West
CR. Prairie
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
lowa City West
Linn-Mar
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Waukee
Linn-Mar

C R. Washington
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Muscatine
lowa City West
Muscatine
Waukee

CR. Kennedy
Waukee
Linn-Mar
Waukee

Cedar Falls

Average Spread

20:41 1:03
20:54 0:27
21:15 0:39
21:23 1:39
21:27 2:33
22:04 2:58
22:28 1:52
23:10 1:53
23:13 2:09



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55

56

57

58
59
60
61

Jessica VanDorn
Alissa Neubauer
Lauren Gosch
Odessa Neeley
Paige Blackford
Meg Schmitz
Brooklyn Button
Emma Davison
Cayla Renwick
Chloe Holt
Emma Maynard
Alyssa Neese
Ally Schafer
Hanna Saville
Emmie Smith
Isabelle Schafer
Victoria Enyart
Sophia Schillinger
Olivia Hamblin
Elaina Bravo
Chaybrin Olsen
Deidre Beavers
Nicole Garrido
Emma Durian
Sami Miller

Ella Popenhagen
Sarah Solt
Kristin Sheyko
Kirstin Skriver
Maddie Block
Avery Henderson
Abby Rusch
Taylor Beyer
Molly Konopik
Lauryn Pritchard
Julia Dunlavey
Megan Grimm
Port Maddie
Mekela Spence
Kayla Davis
Meghan Brune
Sarah Longmire
Rachel Larkins
Morgan Erickson
Madeline Burton
Ali Meyer
Abigail Read
Lexy Winecke

10
11
10
12
10
11
11
11
12
10
11

12
10

12

12
11
12
12
10

12
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
11

11
11
12
12
11
11
10
12
12
12

21:42
21:55
21:57
22:01
22:03
22:06
22:09
22:12
22:18
22:21
22:21
22:26
22:28
22:32
22:33
22:35
22:37
22:39
22:39
22:40
22:41
22:48
22:49
22:52
22:53
22:57
23:09
23:12
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:22
23:25
23:36
23:41
23:50
23:52
23:56
23:56
24:05
24:07
24:09
24:11
24:19
24:21
24:35
24:48
24:51

Cedar Falls
CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee
Southeast Polk
Cedar Falls
CR. Kennedy
Mason City
CR. Prairie
lowa City West
Muscatine
Cedar Falls
Waukee
Linn-Mar
Muscatine
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls
CR. Kennedy
Muscatine
Southeast Polk
Mason City
Muscatine
lowa City West
Mason City
CR. Kennedy
Muscatine

CR. Kennedy
CR. Prairie
Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie
Muscatine
Southeast Polk
Waukee
Southeast Polk
Mason City
CR. Prairie
Linn-Mar

C R. Washington
Mason City
CR. Prairie
lowa City West
Southeast Polk
CR. Prairie
Mason City
CR. Kennedy
Mason City
Southeast Polk



76
77
78
79
80

62

Karynna Jones
Ashley Grady
Sami Haberman
Hannah Peterson
Danielle Beavers

10
12
11
12
12

24:51
25:06
25:26
25:36
25:46

Mason City
CR. Prairie
Mason City
CR. Kennedy
Mason City



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus
Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Varsity Girls Overall Team Results

Place
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Team Points
lowa City West 50
Cedar Falls 65
Waukee 120
Linn-Mar 135
Monticello 158
Muscatine 162
Pella 209
CR. Prairie 236
Fort Madison 285
C R. Kennedy 292
Marion 317
Mount Vernon / Lisbon 320
Cascade 339
Anamosa 376
Mason City 383
Southeast Polk 393
CR. Xavier 430
Solon 486
Clear Creek Amana 531
Magquoketa 616

Incomplete Teams: C R. Washington

Varsity Girls Overall Individual Results

Place
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Points Athlete
1 Brina Kraft
Reagan Gorman
2 Bailey Nock
3 Sierra Howardson
4 Hannah Frazee
5 Claire Ronnebaum
6 Mackenzie Michael
7 Paige Holub
8 Jordyn Patterson
9 Gabby Skopec
10 Caroline Ross
11 Jessie Skopec
12 Maddie Mann
13 Paige Kvale
14 Emma Duncan
15 Cassidy Christopher

Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

2 5 9 11
6 10 13 15
17 20 25 27
12 16 18 30
7 8 44 48
1 22 24 55
19 40 42 52
4 37 50 661
3 28 75 78
26 46 63 74
3 53 62 70
45 49 71 76
29 36 82 93
14 38 89 108
47 67 73 94
43 65 90 92
57 68 96 104
66 88 100 114
32 122 123 125
110 115 128 131
Grade Time
12 20:01
10 20:04
11 20:07
11  20:07
12 20:15
11 20:23
9 20:41
11 20:42
11  20:49
12 20:50
11 20:51
12 20:52
12 20:54
11  20:54
11  20:55
12 20:55

23 54 72
21 33 35
31 39 41
59 85 97
51 77 87
60 64 69
56 58 80
84 86 95
101 112 119
83 107 116
98 113 126
79 81 91
99 130
127 133
102 106
103 111
105 117
118 121
129 135
132 134

136
109

120
124
137

Team
Muscatine

C R. Washington

lowa City West
Fort Madison
CR. Prairie
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
Monticello
Monticello
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
lowa City West
Linn-Mar
Cedar Falls
Anamosa
Cedar Falls

20:41
20:54
21:15
21:23
21:39
21:27
21:58
22:04
22:20
22:28
22:42
22:41
22:51
23:38
23:10
23:13
23:32
24:15
25:44
26:43

Average Spread

1:03
0:27
0:39
1:39
1:38
2:33
1:20
2:58
3:57
1:52
2:19
1:01
2:34
6:13
1:53
2:09
1:58
3:11
6:03
3:24



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

Abby Van Rheenen

Karson Foley

Rachel Bohnenkamp

Tess Roorda
Sarah Altemeier
Sydney Schafer
Anna Hertz
Moriah Morter
Deniz Ince
Danielle Roos
Miranda Boyle

Hannah Fusselman

Maggie Laird
Brett Schneider

Madeline Rhomberg

Maddy Genskow
Lily Campbell
Kaylie Barker
Allison Zierke
Hallie Kephart
Jessica VanDorn
Becca McDermott
Alissa Neubauer
Claire Duncan
Lauren Gosch
Ciara Buchheit
Odessa Neeley
Kelcey Blommers
Paige Blackford
Meg Schmitz
Keeley Anderson
Maggie Davis
Brooklyn Button
Emma Davison
Rachel Larabee
Faith Anton
Cayla Renwick
Taylor McDonald
Annika Pingel
Corrina Dittmer
Chloe Holt
Emma Maynard
Payton Phelps
Peyton Recker
Mikayla Kruse
Alyssa Neese
Ally Schafer
Hanna Saville

11
11
11
12
11

11
11
10
12
10
11
12
11

12
11

11
10
10
12
11
11
10
12
12
12
10
11
10
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11

10
11
12
12
10

12

20:56
20:56
21:02
21:02
21:05
21:05
21:08
21:08
21:10
21:12
21:12
21:20
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:31
21:34
21:35
21:38
21:39
21:42
21:49
21:55
21:57
21:57
22:00
22:01
22:02
22:03
22:06
22:07
22:08
22:09
22:12
22:14
22:16
22:18
22:20
22:21
22:21
22:21
22:21
22:22
22:22
22:25
22:26
22:28
22:32

Linn-Mar
Waukee
Linn-Mar

Pella

CR. Washington
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Muscatine
lowa City West
Muscatine
Waukee

CR. Kennedy
Waukee

Fort Madison
Cascade
Linn-Mar
Waukee

Clear Creek Amana
Cedar Falls
Marion

Cedar Falls
Cascade

CR. Prairie
Anamosa
Waukee

Pella

Waukee

Pella
Southeast Polk
Cedar Falls
Monticello
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Kennedy
Mason City
Monticello
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Prairie
Monticello
Pella

Marion

lowa City West
Muscatine
Pella

CR. Xavier
Pella

Cedar Falls
Waukee
Linn-Mar



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

60

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91

92
93

94
95
96
97

98

Emmie Smith
Isabelle Schafer
Victoria Enyart
Kelsi Huhndorf
Sophia Schillinger
Olivia Hamblin
Elaina Bravo
Chaybrin Olsen
Sophie Nicol
Deidre Beavers
Katie Tallett
Nicole Garrido
Avery Manderscheid
Hayley Corkin
Emma Durian
Sami Miller

Ella Popenhagen
Claire Mendez
Aubrey Frey
Gabrielle Steiner
Elizabeth Miller
Shae Banwart
Sarah Solt
Patience Dykstra
Quinnie Rodman
Madison Kelchen
Kristin Sheyko
Kirstin Skriver
Maddie Block
Avery Henderson
Emily Schlarmann
Abby Rusch

Erin Kerkhoff
Lexi Maruga
Taylor Beyer
Lydia Frey

Molly Konopik
Sydney Ballou
Lauryn Pritchard
Marie Knepper
Caroline See
Lizzie Peterson
Julia Dunlavey
Megan Grimm
Annie Sigmon
Port Maddie
Mekela Spence
Sydney Brase

22:33
22:35
22:37
22:38
22:39
22:39
22:40
22:41
22:42
22:48
22:48
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:52
22:53
22:57
22:57
22:59
23:00
23:04
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:10
23:12
23:12
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:15
23:22
23:23
23:23
23:25
23:30
23:36
23:37
23:41
23:43
23:47
23:48
23:50
23:52
23:54
23:56
23:56
23:58

Muscatine

Waukee

CR. Prairie

Marion

Cedar Falls

CR. Kennedy
Muscatine

Southeast Polk

Solon

Mason City

CR. Xavier

Muscatine

Marion

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
lowa City West

Mason City

CR. Kennedy

Fort Madison

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Monticello

Fort Madison

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Muscatine

Pella

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Cascade

CR. Kennedy

CR. Prairie

Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie

Monticello

Muscatine

Solon

Anamosa

Southeast Polk

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Waukee

Monticello

Southeast Polk
Cascade

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Monticello

Mason City

CR. Prairie

CR. Xavier

Linn-Mar

CR. Washington
Marion



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

99

100
101
102

103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113

114
115

116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125

126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Ellie Loes

Ella Duster
Cayleigh Smith
Kayla Davis
Meghan Brune
Sarah Longmire
Rachel Larkins
Haley Baker
Claire Iversen
Morgan Erickson
Abby Tanko
Madeline Burton
Ali Meyer

Jessie Frasher
Abigail Read
Brooklyn Waller
Lexy Winecke
Karynna Jones
Anna Loes
Brynn Schroeder
Bri Fentress
Ashley Grady
Nicole Shafer
Janey Saunders
Sami Haberman
Hannah Peterson
Liz Hessman
Danielle Beavers
Haley Kluesner
Maddy McVey
Faith Satern

Aira Foster

Ally Loren

Olivia Fairholm
McKenzie Hartl
Jayna Koffron
Emilie Harder
Allison Capper
Mia Laube
Calista Haasl
Dakota Bierer
Lilith Biehl
Danielle Wnek
Maddie Weber
Cassie Ruppert
Hannah Ambrosy
Haley Nelson
Aimee Vervaecke

12

10
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
10
12
10
12
11
12
10
11
12

12

12
11
12
12
12
12

12

11
11
10
12

11
10

10
11
11
12
10
10
12

24:01
24:03
24:04
24:05
24:07
24:09
24:11
24:14
24:15
24:19
24:20
24:21
24:35
24:44
24:48
24:50
24:51
24:51
24:56
24:57
25:06
25:06
25:10
25:18
25:26
25:36
25:44
25:46
25:53
25:57
25:58
26:13
26:19
26:20
26:24
26:43
26:47
26:51
26:57
27:07
27:07
27:13
27:38
27:38
27:57
28:14
28:14
28:23

Cascade

Solon

Fort Madison
Mason City

CR. Prairie

lowa City West
Southeast Polk
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Xavier

CR. Prairie

CR. Xavier

Mason City

CR. Kennedy
Anamosa

Mason City
Maquoketa
Southeast Polk
Mason City
Monticello

Fort Madison
Marion

CR. Prairie

Solon

Maquoketa

Mason City

CR. Kennedy

CR. Xavier

Mason City

Solon

Fort Madison

CR. Xavier

Solon

Clear Creek Amana
Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Solon

Clear Creek Amana
Solon

Marion

Solon

Anamosa
Maquoketa

Clear Creek Amana
Cascade
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Anamosa
Maquoketa



161
162
163
164

135

136
137

Olivia Smyka
Sarah Roy

Aly Sayre

Allison Pettinger

12
10
11

28:43
29:55
31:57
32:28

Clear Creek Amana
Solon

Anamosa

Clear Creek Amana



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Varsity Boys Orange Team Results

Place Team Points
1 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 31
2 Marion 45
3 Pella 103
4 CR. Xavier 114
5 Anamosa 133
6 Clear Creek Amana 150
7 Monticello 170
8 Fort Madison 189
9 Solon 261
10 Maquoketa 312

Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

3
1
4
12
10
16
7
26
43
59

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, West Liberty

Varsity Boys Orange Individual Results

Place Points
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11

12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25

26 24

Athlete

Jeremy Fopma
Myles Bach

Jack Young

Blaise Winegardner
Liam Conroy
Chase McLaughlin
Tyler Hospodarsky
Thatcher Krob
Zach Krogmann
Daniel Miller
Marty Knepper
Garrett Herring
John Pape
Harrison Vanderlinden
Nick Ward

Gavin Hiler

Wyatt Sedlacek
Jeremy Krogmann
Aaron Loes

Noah Sams

Joe Scieszinski
Adam Houtz
Micah Hammann
Nick O'Connor
David Wolfe

Isaac Vos

5 6 8
2 13 14
21 22 24
20 25 28
19 27 38
23 33 36
18 41 51
35 37 44
45 48 62
60 61 64
Grade Time
11 16:47
11 17:08
12 17:15
11  17:26
12 17:50
12 17:56
12 17:57
11 18:08
12 18:10
11 18:13
12 18:24
11  18:26
11  18:33
10 18:36
12 18:40
9 18:43
12 18:48
12 18:49
11  18:49
10 18:52
11 18:54
11  18:55
12  18:55
9 18:56
10 18:56
12 18:57

9 11 17 17:52
15 30 40 17:59
32 49 54 18:44
29 31 34 18:55
39 50 56 19:11
42 46 52 19:24
53 55 57 19:35
47 58 67 19:46
63 65 66 20:40
68 69 21:46
Team

Marion

Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Pella

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Anamosa

Cascade

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Marion

Marion

Marion

Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello

Anamosa

CR. Xavier

Pella

Pella

Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Pella

Average Spread

0:55
1:57
1:59
0:38
1:43
1:12
2:41
1:11
1:33
2:48



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60

61

Jonathan Lansing
Aaron Steffensmeier
Gabe Countryman
Nolan Pithan
Kaden Kilburg
Conor Otting
Grayson Walther
Matthew Brase
Maylon Steepleton
Nicholas Swanson
Luke Wingert

Jack Renning

Jared Kester

Cole Liebe

Dayne Cordray
Eian Countryman
Pierce Fairbanks
Cole Hemann
Daltyn Kramer

Ben Oxley

Adam Smith

Noah Sissel

Carl Richey

Jack Wingert
Nathan Steffensmeier
Matthew Schuttloffel
Jorel Justus

Nolan Noonan
Keegan Schultschik
Will Hernandez
Joshua Van Dusseldorp
Taylor Siebels
Tylor Boheman
Brandon McCarty
Austin Timm
Thomas Gauley
Ben Barnhart

Nick Leopold
Milton Moctezuma
Ryan Oswald
Miguel Trejo

Joe Fish

Xavier Pestrana
Trevor Shady
David Titman
Dalton Knight
Connor Bjornsen
Roberto Negrete

11
11
11
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
12

12
10
10
11
11

10
12
12
11
11
12

12
10
10
11
10
12
11
12

10
11
11
11
10
11
10
11
12
12
10
11
11
12

18:57
18:58
19:00
19:01
19:06
19:06
19:10
19:14
19:21
19:24
19:27
19:36
19:46
19:47
19:54
19:55
19:55
19:56
19:57
19:59
20:00
20:02
20:03
20:07
20:08
20:10
20:15
20:20
20:23
20:26
20:28
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:38
20:42
20:50
20:51
20:52
20:53
21:02
21:05
21:05
21:06
21:06
21:07
21:10
21:23

CR. Xavier

Fort Madison
Anamosa

CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Cascade

CR. Xavier

Marion

CR. Xavier

Pella

Clear Creek Amana
CR. Xavier

Fort Madison
Clear Creek Amana
Fort Madison
Anamosa
Anamosa

Marion

Monticello

Clear Creek Amana
Solon

Fort Madison
Solon

Clear Creek Amana
Fort Madison
Marion

Solon

Cascade

CR. Xavier

Marion

Pella

Anamosa
Monticello

Clear Creek Amana
Monticello

Pella

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Anamosa
Monticello

Fort Madison
Anamosa
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Monticello
Maquoketa
Marion

West Liberty



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Luke Yetley

Keniji Fisher

Ben Szot

Tyler Meyers
Carter Holmes
Kyle Manternach
Dalton Hoit
Christian Haight
Logan Yakish
Joseph Grabowski
Yohanan Negrete
Jake Roskopf
Jacob Lindauer
Kane Newsom
Dylan Bahl
Payton Philipp
Mason Springer

10

12
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
12
11
10

21:28
21:33
21:35
21:39
21:45
21:47
22:04
22:07
22:21
22:22
22:26
22:28
22:31
22:59
23:53
24:27
25:26

Solon

Solon

Clear Creek Amana
Maquoketa
Cascade
Monticello
Solon

Solon

Solon

Fort Madison
West Liberty
Solon
Monticello
West Liberty
Maquoketa
Solon
Maquoketa



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Varsity Boys Black Team Results
Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place Team

1 CR. Prairie 44
2 Waukee 83
3 lowa City West 88
4 Cedar Falls 103
5 Muscatine 108
6 Davenport West 156
7 C R. Washington 190
8 Mason City 194
9 Linn-Mar 203
10 CR. Kennedy 266

Varsity Boys Black Individual Results

Place Points
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26

N
~N
N
~N

Athlete

Sam Schillinger
Jackson Lewis
Kolby Greiner
Alex Bautista
Ali Ali

Matt Lorenz
Max Laue
Nathan Sanders
Cam Steffens
Robert Laue
Andrew Wright
Elijah Vlasek
Caleb Burjes
Keenan Dolan
Andrew Murley
Thomas Rowe
Jack Phillips
Tyler Olson
Kyle Hoffman
Garrett Dolan
Tyler Loecke
Luke Huedepohl
Paul Schneidermann
Carter Lorenz
Carsen Kurth
Josh Timm
Travis Loecke

6

N

7 9 10
8 21 25
5 15 32
13 26 29
18 19 20
14 37 46
31 43 44
17 50 55
28 41 52
42 59 62
Grade Time
11 16:24
12 16:40
9 16:50
12 16:52
11 17:12
12 17:16
11 17:16
12 17:17
12 17:21
11 17:27
11  17:29
11 17:35
10 17:39
11  17:40
11 17:40
12 17:42
11 17:46
11 17:47
12 17:48
12 17:52
10 17:53
12 17:54
10 17:58
12 18:01
12 18:03
11 18:07
10 18:09

12 22 39
27 30 35
33 36 38
34 45 53
47 51 60
48 66 68
49 54 57
56 65 69
58 61

63 64 67

Team

Cedar Falls
Waukee

lowa City West
Muscatine

lowa City West
CR. Prairie

CR. Prairie
Waukee

CR. Prairie

CR. Prairie
Davenport West
CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls
Davenport West
lowa City West
Mason City
Mason City
Muscatine
Muscatine
Muscatine
Waukee

CR. Prairie

C R. Washington
Linn-Mar
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Waukee

Average Spread

17:23
17:37
17:38
17:44
17:50
18:13
18:28
18:36
18:38
19:23

0:20
1:29
1:25
1:52
1:56
1:19
0:59
1:41
1:25
1:44



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53

54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61

62

Colin Johnston
Ben Eastman
Moe Smith

Max Locher
Derek Nugent
Jared Bailey
Brandon Conrad
Danny Haisch
Kevin Kato
Logan Stuart
Jordan Gravert
Ethan Trepka
Mike Jasa

Ben Habel

Sean Casey
Brycen Snell
Jackson Foley
Patrick Gorman
lan Buske
Chandler Frieden
Lewis Kleman
Jens Jorgensen
Josh Andrews
Kameron Morgan
Tovar Tevin
Brett Wisor
Sam McDermott
Michael Rowe
Andrew Rompot
Andy Garcia
Johnny Sietz
Paul Pease
Blake Krapfl
Caleb Kleman
Kyle Younker
Kyle Sulwer
Garret Denny
Derek Johnson
Josiah Lydon
James Orr
Dawson Gibbons
Brighton Kraft
Josh Sauer
Copper Sanor
Caleb Sauer
Micah Smith
Bailey Voss
Zach Biles

11
11
10

11
10

10
12
11
10
10
11
12
10
11
11
12
10
11

12
10
10
10
12
10
11
10
11
10
12
11
12
10
10
11
12
11
11
10
12
11
12
11
11

18:10
18:11
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:15
18:16
18:18
18:18
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:29
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:41
18:42
18:47
18:47
18:56
18:58
19:01
19:02
19:05
19:07
19:08
19:08
19:11
19:12
19:19
19:22
19:24
19:25
19:36
19:44
19:51
19:52
19:57
19:59
20:05
20:09

Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls
Waukee

CR. Washington
lowa City West
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
Waukee
Waukee

lowa City West
Davenport West
lowa City West
CR. Prairie

CR. Prairie

CR. Kennedy
Linn-Mar

CR. Kennedy

C R. Washington
Waukee

CR. Prairie

C R. Washington
Cedar Falls
Waukee
Davenport West
Muscatine
Davenport West
C R. Washington
Mason City
lowa City West
Muscatine
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

CR. Prairie

C R. Washington
Mason City
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
Mason City

C R. Washington
Linn-Mar

CR. Kennedy
Muscatine

C R. Washington
Linn-Mar

C R. Washington
lowa City West
CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

63
64
65
66
67

68
69

Onel Valdez
Gage Cadenhead
Jackson Middlekauff
Josh Burton

Alex Rosas

Tyler Dennis
Dawson Bremner
Nathan Drahos
Evan Bradley
Chase Kress

Joey Daoud
Keagan May
Ethan Malek
Mike Cooling

12
11
12
12
11
12

12
12
12
10
10

11

20:12
20:13
20:14
20:14
20:15
20:18
20:21
20:40
20:41
20:46
20:48
22:02
22:07
22:40

CR. Washington
CR. Kennedy
CR. Kennedy
Mason City
Davenport West
CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls

CR. Kennedy
CR. Kennedy
Davenport West
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City
Mason City



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Varsity Boys Overall Team Results

Place

OCoONOUL A WN R

R R R R R R R R R R
CooONOOULDA WNRO

20

Team Points
CR. Prairie 61
Waukee 106
lowa City West 115
Mount Vernon/Lisbon 130
Cedar Falls 133
Muscatine 137
Marion 185
Davenport West 204
CR. Washington 254
Mason City 287
Linn-Mar 290
Pella 314
CR. Xavier 357
Anamosa 384
C R. Kennedy 413
Clear Creek Amana 425
Monticello 435
Fort Madison 483
Solon 587
Magquoketa 657

Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

9 10 12 14
2 11 26 32
4 7 19 42
8 24 28 34
1 17 33 38
5 22 23 25
3 6 56 59

15 18 48 60
30 40 55 57
20 21 75 84
31 37 52 80
13 69 70 73
54 68 74 78
41 67 77 99

51 53 92 107
64 71 91 96

29 66 102 118
76 95 98 105

104 106 114 131
128 129 130 133

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, West Liberty

Varsity Boys Overall Individual Results

Place

OO NOOULPA, WN PR

R R R R R R R
oD WNRO

Points
1

OCooONOULL B~ WN

R R R R R R R
oD WNRO

Athlete

Sam Schillinger
Jackson Lewis
Jeremy Fopma
Kolby Greiner
Alex Bautista
Myles Bach

Ali Ali

Jack Young
Matt Lorenz
Max Laue
Nathan Sanders
Cam Steffens
Blaise Winegardner
Robert Laue
Andrew Wright
Elijah Vlasek

16
35
43
36
44
62
61
63
72
87
90
89
83
100
110
103
120
109
132
137

Team
Cedar Falls

27
39
46
47
58
79
85
113
82
112
97
116
86
117
111
108
124
127
134
138

Waukee
Marion
lowa City West

Muscatine

Marion
lowa City West

50
45
49
65
81
94
101
122
88
123

121
93

125
115
119
126
136
135

17:23
17:37
17:38
17:52
17:44
17:50
17:59
18:13
18:28
18:36
18:38
18:44
18:55
19:11
19:23
19:24
19:35
19:46
20:40
21:46

Grade Time
11  16:24
12 16:40
11  16:47
9 16:50
12 16:52
11 17:08
11 17:12
12 17:15
12 17:16
11  17:16
12  17:17
12 17:21
11 17:26
11 17:27
11 17:29
11 17:35

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Prairie

CR. Prairie

Waukee

CR. Prairie

Pella

CR. Prairie
Davenport West

CR. Prairie

Average Spread

0:20
1:29
1:25
0:55
1:52
1:56
1.57
1:19
0:59
1:41
1:25
1:59
0:38
1:43
1:44
1:12
2:41
1:11
1:33
2:48



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59

Caleb Burjes
Keenan Dolan
Andrew Murley
Thomas Rowe
Jack Phillips
Tyler Olson

Kyle Hoffman
Liam Conroy
Garrett Dolan
Tyler Loecke
Luke Huedepohl
Chase McLaughlin
Tyler Hospodarsky
Paul Schneidermann
Carter Lorenz
Carsen Kurth
Josh Timm
Thatcher Krob
Travis Loecke
Zach Krogmann
Colin Johnston
Ben Eastman
Moe Smith

Max Locher
Daniel Miller
Derek Nugent
Jared Bailey
Brandon Conrad
Danny Haisch
Kevin Kato
Marty Knepper
Logan Stuart
Garrett Herring
Jordan Gravert
Ethan Trepka
Mike Jasa

Ben Habel

Sean Casey
Brycen Snell
Jackson Foley
John Pape
Patrick Gorman
lan Buske
Chandler Frieden
Harrison Vanderlinden
Lewis Kleman
Jens Jorgensen
Nick Ward

10
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
10
12
12
11
11
10
12
11
11
10

11
11
10

10
12
12
11
11
10
10
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
10
11
10

12

17:39
17:40
17:40
17:42
17:46
17:47
17:48
17:50
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:56
17:57
17:58
18:01
18:03
18:07
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:11
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:15
18:16
18:18
18:18
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:29
18:29
18:32
18:33
18:33
18:34
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:40

Cedar Falls
Davenport West

lowa City West
Mason City

Mason City
Muscatine

Muscatine

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Muscatine

Waukee

CR. Prairie

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello

C R. Washington
Linn-Mar

Waukee

Cedar Falls

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Waukee

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

Waukee

C R. Washington
Anamosa

lowa City West

lowa City West

Cedar Falls

Waukee

Waukee

Cascade

lowa City West
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Davenport West

lowa City West

CR. Prairie

CR. Prairie

CR. Kennedy
Linn-Mar

CR. Kennedy

CR. Xavier

C R. Washington
Waukee

CR. Prairie

Marion

CR. Washington
Cedar Falls

Marion



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80

81

82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98

Josh Andrews
Kameron Morgan
Gavin Hiler

Tovar Tevin

Brett Wisor
Wyatt Sedlacek
Jeremy Krogmann
Aaron Loes

Noah Sams

Joe Scieszinski
Adam Houtz
Micah Hammann
Nick O'Connor
Sam McDermott
David Wolfe

Isaac Vos
Jonathan Lansing
Michael Rowe
Aaron Steffensmeier
Gabe Countryman
Nolan Pithan
Andrew Rompot
Andy Garcia
Johnny Sietz
Kaden Kilburg
Conor Otting

Paul Pease

Blake Krapfl
Caleb Kleman
Grayson Walther
Kyle Younker

Kyle Sulwer
Matthew Brase
Garret Denny
Maylon Steepleton
Derek Johnson
Josiah Lydon
Nicholas Swanson
James Orr

Luke Wingert
Dawson Gibbons
Jack Renning
Brighton Kraft
Jared Kester

Cole Liebe

Josh Sauer
Copper Sanor
Dayne Cordray

12
10

10
10
12
12
11
10
11
11
12

12
10
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
12
10
12
11
10
12
10
10
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
11

10
12
10
12
11
10

18:41
18:42
18:43
18:47
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:49
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:55
18:56
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:57
18:58
18:58
19:00
19:01
19:01
19:02
19:05
19:06
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:08
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:14
19:19
19:21
19:22
19:24
19:24
19:25
19:27
19:36
19:36
19:44
19:46
19:47
19:51
19:52
19:54

Waukee
Davenport West
Marion

Muscatine
Davenport West
Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello
Anamosa

CR. Xavier

Pella

Pella

Clear Creek Amana
C R. Washington
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Pella

CR. Xavier

Mason City

Fort Madison
Anamosa

CR. Xavier

lowa City West
Muscatine
Linn-Mar

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Cascade

Cedar Falls

CR. Prairie

C R. Washington
CR. Xavier

Mason City

lowa City West
Marion

Cedar Falls

CR. Xavier

Mason City

C R. Washington
Pella

Linn-Mar

Clear Creek Amana
CR. Kennedy

CR. Xavier
Muscatine

Fort Madison
Clear Creek Amana
CR. Washington
Linn-Mar

Fort Madison



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

125
126
127

128
129

130

Eian Countryman
Pierce Fairbanks
Cole Hemann
Caleb Sauer

Daltyn Kramer
Micah Smith

Ben Oxley

Adam Smith

Noah Sissel

Carl Richey

Bailey Voss

Jack Wingert
Nathan Steffensmeier
Zach Biles
Matthew Schuttloffel
Onel Valdez

Gage Cadenhead
Jackson Middlekauff
Josh Burton

Alex Rosas

Jorel Justus

Tyler Dennis

Nolan Noonan
Dawson Bremner
Keegan Schultschik
Will Hernandez
Joshua Van Dusseldorp
Taylor Siebels
Tylor Boheman
Brandon McCarty
Austin Timm
Nathan Drahos
Evan Bradley
Thomas Gauley
Chase Kress

Joey Daoud

Ben Barnhart

Nick Leopold
Milton Moctezuma
Ryan Oswald
Miguel Trejo

Joe Fish

Xavier Pestrana
Trevor Shady
David Titman
Dalton Knight
Connor Bjornsen
Roberto Negrete

11
11

12
10
11
12
12
11
11
11
12

12
12
11
12
12
11
10
12
10

11
10
12
11
12

10
12
12
11
12
10
11
11
10
11
10
11
12
12
10
11
11
12

19:55
19:55
19:56
19:57
19:57
19:59
19:59
20:00
20:02
20:03
20:05
20:07
20:08
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:14
20:15
20:15
20:18
20:20
20:21
20:23
20:26
20:28
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:38
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:46
20:48
20:50
20:51
20:52
20:53
21:02
21:05
21:05
21:06
21:06
21:07
21:10
21:23

Anamosa
Anamosa
Marion

CR. Washington
Monticello

lowa City West
Clear Creek Amana
Solon

Fort Madison
Solon

CR. Kennedy
Clear Creek Amana
Fort Madison
Cedar Falls
Marion

C R. Washington
CR. Kennedy
CR. Kennedy
Mason City
Davenport West
Solon

CR. Kennedy
Cascade

Cedar Falls

CR. Xavier
Marion

Pella

Anamosa
Monticello
Clear Creek Amana
Monticello

CR. Kennedy
CR. Kennedy
Pella

Davenport West
Mason City
Monticello
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Anamosa
Monticello

Fort Madison
Anamosa
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Monticello
Maquoketa
Marion

West Liberty



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

131
132

133

134
135

136

137

138

Luke Yetley

Keniji Fisher

Ben Szot

Tyler Meyers
Carter Holmes
Kyle Manternach
Keagan May
Dalton Hoit
Christian Haight
Ethan Malek
Logan Yakish
Joseph Grabowski
Yohanan Negrete
Jake Roskopf
Jacob Lindauer
Mike Cooling
Kane Newsom
Dylan Bahl
Payton Philipp
Mason Springer

10

12
10
12
12
10
12
11

11
12
10
10
12
11
12
12
11
10

21:28
21:33
21:35
21:39
21:45
21:47
22:02
22:04
22:07
22:07
22:21
22:22
22:26
22:28
22:31
22:40
22:59
23:53
24:27
25:26

Solon

Solon

Clear Creek Amana
Maquoketa
Cascade
Monticello
Mason City
Solon

Solon

Mason City
Solon

Fort Madison
West Liberty
Solon
Monticello
Mason City
West Liberty
Maquoketa
Solon
Maquoketa



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus
Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Junior Varsity Girls Orange Team Results

Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place Team

1 Monticello 27
2 Mount Vernon / Lisbon 59
3 Pella 63
4 Marion 105
5 Solon 107
6 CR. Xavier 153

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa

Junior Varsity Girls Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete

1 1 Lauren Lambert

2 2 Erica Bossard

3 3 Olivia Kremer

4 4 Jacqueline Peterson
5 5 Erica Halstead

6 6 Lesley Svotosch

7 7 Karlee Walker

8 8 Sophia Ahlrichs

9 9 Naomi Tripp

10 10 Grace Morningstar
11 11 Andrea Manternach
12 12 Maddison Hotz

13 13 Grace Pisarik

14 14 Kelsi Tidwell

15 15 Taryn Hansen

16 16 Meredith Melchert
17 17 Kylie Holubar

18 18 Sydney Hauser

19 19 Nicole Toppin

20 20 Noelle Ossenkop
21 21 Mackenna Goemaat
22 22 Sylvia Havlicek

23 23 Erin Capper

24 24 Renae Hasselbusch
25 Alia Galvan

26 25 Nina Marquardt
27 26 Jacey Davis

28 27 Brenna Johnson

29 28 Sydney Weppler
30 29 Gabby Schroud

1
6
2
7
15
25

3 4 8
10 12 13
5 9 21
14 19 27
17 22 23
29 32 33
Grade Time
9 24:23
11 24:51
9 25:01
12 25:16
11 25:20
11 25:23
9 25:41
10 25:42
11  26:09
9 26:11
12 26:20
10 26:34
11  26:36
12 26:37
10 26:41
11  27:05
12 27:13
12 27:32
12 27:49
11  28:.01
11  28:02
9 28:11
12 28:17
9 28:18
11  28:24
11 28:37
12 28:38
12 28:45
11  28:50
12 28:50

11 16 31 25:21
18 20 24 26:28
26 28 36 26:36
38 27:48
30 39 40 27:52
34 35 37 29:03
Team

Monticello

Pella

Monticello

Monticello

Pella

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Marion

Monticello

Pella

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Monticello

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Marion

Solon

Monticello

Solon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Marion

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Pella

Solon

Solon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Pella

Marion

Pella

CR. Xavier

Average Spread

1:57
2:09
3:48
4:27
2:13
1:08



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38
39

40

Lauren Fisher
Makenna Patterson
Sarah Bouska
Cheyanne Crane
Kyli Orr

Katy Bellamy
Clara Conroy
Emma Bock
Isabelle Kaiser
Emma Brighton
Annie Fettkether
Kaylee Butler
Gemma Tursi
Sami Fritz

Katie Toms
Kassidy Hilton
Quincy Chihak
Clarissa Player
Laurel Sherman
Caitlin Kramer
Katie Feldkamp
Abby Pisney
Presley Philipp
Emma Bluder
Alexis Ashton
Hannah Moss
Olivia Lampe
Tori Buckler

Eva Deegan
Hadley Anderson
Sophie Streichert
Grace Miller
Jennifer Wille
Theresa Lampe
Emily Tvedt
McKenna Miller
Katie Janney
Josie Crock
Alisha Braden
Allie Schwaegler
Shannon Beck
Joy Schnoebelen
Nadia Karl

Julia DeValk
Amanda Roe
Kayla Seymour
Jenna Ampulski
Mackenzie Moreland

12
10
11
11
11
11
10

11

11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
10
11
12
12
11
11

11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11

12
12
12
10
12
12
11

28:54
28:58
28:59
29:04
29:27
29:29
29:33
29:40
29:44
29:44
29:48
29:50
29:53
30:06
30:07
30:13
30:17
30:21
30:30
30:43
30:47
30:58
31:00
31:01
31:04
31:05
31:09
31:18
31:55
32:13
32:14
32:20
32:38
33:08
33:15
33:28
33:28
33:47
34:14
34:18
34:28
34:50
36:37
37:04
37:25
41:14
41:23
47:10

Solon

Monticello

CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Monticello

CR. Xavier

Pella

CR. Xavier

Monticello

Marion

Solon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Solon

CR. Xavier

Solon

Solon

Solon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Pella

CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Pella

CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Solon

CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Anamosa

Anamosa

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

Solon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon / Lisbon



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Junior Varsity Girls Black Team Results

Place
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Junior Varsity Girls Black Individual Results

Team

Waukee

Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Muscatine
Southeast Polk
CR. Kennedy

C R. Washington
CR. Prairie
Davenport West
Mason City

Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

45

55

88

118
122
136
219
223
241
254
204

Place Points Athlete

1 1 Megan Groathouse
2 2 Miranda Simpson
3 3 Brooke Trampel
4 4 Valerie Welch

5 5 Jaclyn Simons

6 6 Tarryn Hill

7 7 Emma Kelley

8 8 Serena Eck

9 9 Paige Christensen
10 10 Megan North

11 11 Shelby Hartwig
12 12 Olivia Fourneau
13 13 Beth Culberson
14 14 Natalie Clement
15 15 Madison Banwart
16 16 Elisa Abram

17 17 Erin Stender

18 18 Camilla McNeely
19 19 Carina Hansen

20 20 Savanah Strunk
21 21 Ashley Sjurson

22 22 Sammy Wray

23 23 Annika Jensen

24 24 Ally Hicks

25 25 Maya Olson

26 Katie Ingle

1
2
5
4
12
6
27
8
37
20
32

3 9 15
10 11 13
7 22 24
16 23 34
18 26 28
14 29 39
36 45 50
44 47 60
42 53 54
46 51 67
62 65 66
Grade Time
10 22:29
12 22:38
11  23:05
12 23:44
12 23:45
9 23:46
10 23:49
11  23:57
9 23:58
10 24:08
11 24:12
11 24:14
10 24:15
9 24:18
11 24:21
12 24:22
12 24:33
12 24:35
12 24:43
11  24:45
12 24:57
11  25:01
12  25:02
12 25:07
12 25:08
11  25:09

17 21 25
19 31 43
30 33 35
41 52 57
38 40 58
48 49

61 63

64 68

55 56 59
70

69

Team
Waukee
Cedar Falls
Waukee
lowa City West
Linn-Mar
Southeast Polk
Linn-Mar

C R. Washington
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Muscatine
Cedar Falls
Southeast Polk
Waukee

lowa City West
Waukee
Muscatine
Cedar Falls
Davenport West
Waukee
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Linn-Mar
Waukee
Waukee

23:42
24:00
24:39
24:59
25:05
25:11
26:38
27:14
26:47
29:02
30:07

Average Spread

2:05
2:05
1:44
2:18
1:42
2:47
3:49
6:18
1:46
11:25
7:55



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52

53

54

Abby Estabrook
Olivia Green
Morgan Mitchell
Molly Tigrett
Jasmin Mendoza
Bushlack Lizzie
Alyssa Schmidt
Makayla Percy
Eilders Katelyn
Emma Gehlbach
A J. Kendrick
Anna Klein
Genskow Olivia
Jocelyn Coady
Megan Coulter
Sonja Barrett
Ellie Cahill
Allison Schafer
Emma Clanin
Aspen Whyle
Samantha Nowotny
Kara Grady
Cagnard Elise
Rachel Schmid
Hanna Burmeister
Ashley Hageman
Staker Sadie
Claire Pardubsky
Courtney Harris
Katie Rygh
Bushlack Emily
Emma Witt
Samantha Milani
Cassidy Dilks
Ashlynn Averhoff
Alyssa DeKutoski
Delanee Hansen
Peyton Steva
McCaughey Kylie
Victoria Booth
Maddie Gibson
Crystal Peterson
Erin Pint

Gracie Smith
Shaye Coughlin
Hailey Block
Andrea Myers
Shock Peyton

12
12
12
11

12
12

10
10
11

11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

11
12
11

12
11
12

11

11
12
12

10

11
11
12
11
11
11
10
11

25:16
25:19
25:21
25:23
25:23
25:29
25:31
25:33
25:38
25:41
25:42
25:43
25:43
25:47
25:50
25:55
25:55
25:56
25:58
25:59
26:02
26:04
26:06
26:13
26:19
26:19
26:20
26:23
26:23
26:25
26:30
26:32
26:32
26:34
26:37
26:37
26:41
26:43
26:49
26:57
27:11
27:19
27:22
27:24
27:26
27:26
27:28
27:28

Muscatine

CR. Kennedy
Waukee
Muscatine
Southeast Polk
Linn-Mar
Cedar Falls
Mason City
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Linn-Mar

CR. Kennedy
Linn-Mar
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Muscatine
Southeast Polk
Linn-Mar
Muscatine
lowa City West
CR. Prairie
Linn-Mar
Cedar Falls
Waukee

C R. Washington
Linn-Mar

CR. Kennedy
Davenport West
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar

C R. Washington
Southeast Polk
Southeast Polk
CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls
Davenport West
lowa City West
Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Waukee
Waukee

Cedar Falls
CR. Prairie
Linn-Mar



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

55
56

57

58

59

60
61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Marion Cagnard

Meredith Bourgeous

Beth Uthoff
Taylor Hatch
Libby Storts
Post Allison
Maggie Fuhrman
Sara Hoy

Doyle Marin
Maddie Huntley
Alex Willis
Meghan Mather
Melissa Burzlaff
Jadon Haynes
Scott Rebekah
Peyton Staab
Kailee Allen
Asha Irani
Emma Bolles
Katarina Newcamp
Kayla Donahue
Maria Hight
Harper Maddie
Kaitlyn Heims
Emily Morrison
Grace Duffy
Jessica Knox
Natasha Nichols
Sloan Speten
Kalina Cole

Lisa Reed
Morgan Wendel
Megan Bunce
Megan Weisrock
Jenna Novak
Ashley White
Victoria Weeks
Sydney Roeth

Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow

Cassidy Christopher
Nicole Heims

Leah Morrison
Marissa Bixby

Ana Hernandez
Suchaeta Hegde
Elivia Strause
Cecily Vance

12
11
11
11
11

11
12

11
12
10
12
12

12
11
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11

11
12
11
12

12
11
11
11
12
12

12

27:34
27:35
27:43
27:48
27:58
27:59
28:13
28:17
28:20
28:27
28:28
28:32
28:34
28:36
28:36
28:40
28:47
28:57
28:58
29:05
29:07
29:34
29:36
29:40
29:56
30:07
30:10
30:14
30:15
30:35
30:57
31:01
31:07
31:10
31:17
31:34
31:47
32:18
33:00
33:08
33:14
33:28
33:29
33:33
34:34
36:10
36:41

Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee
Linn-Mar
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Waukee

lowa City West
Linn-Mar
Muscatine
Waukee
Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie
Waukee

lowa City West
Waukee

C R. Washington
CR. Kennedy
Muscatine
Linn-Mar
Waukee

Mason City

CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls

C R. Washington
Waukee

Mason City

CR. Prairie
Mason City
Linn-Mar
Davenport West
CR. Prairie
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Muscatine

C R. Washington
Cedar Falls

CR. Prairie
Mason City

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee
Davenport West
lowa City West



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus
Cedar Rapids, lowa
August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Junior Varsity Girls Overall Team Results

Place Team

1 Waukee

2 Cedar Falls

3 Linn-Mar

4 lowa City West
5 Muscatine

6 Southeast Polk
7 Monticello

8 Pella

9 Mount Vernon / Lisbon
10 CR.Kennedy

11  CR. Prairie

12  CR. Washington
13  Davenport West
14  Marion

15 Solon

16  CR. Xavier

17  Mason City

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa

Junior Varsity Girls Overall Individual Results

Place Points Athlete

1 1 Megan Groathouse
2 2 Miranda Simpson
3 3 Brooke Trampel
4 4 Valerie Welch

5 5 Jaclyn Simons

6 6 Tarryn Hill

7 7 Emma Kelley

8 8 Serena Eck

9 9 Paige Christensen
10 10 Megan North

11 11 Shelby Hartwig
12 12 Olivia Fourneau
13 13 Beth Culberson
14 14 Natalie Clement
15 15 Madison Banwart
16 16 Elisa Abram

17 17 Lauren Lambert
18 18 Erin Stender

19 19 Camilla McNeely

Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

46

56

99

136
139
161
169
266
281
289
307
316
360
364
382
449
456

1
2
5
4
12
6
17
22
34
31
45
8
21
40
66
83
38

3

10
7

16
19
14
25
32
52
44
50
54
57
63
70
88
99

9

11
24
26
29
35
30
51
61
56
68
58
65
75
78
91

15
13
27
41
33
47
42
77
62
64
71
93
107
86
79
92

104 106

Grade Time

10
12
11
12
12
9

10
11
9

10
11
11
10
9

11
12
9

12
12

22:29
22:38
23:05
23:44
23:45
23:46
23:49
23:57
23:58
24:08
24:12
24:14
24:15
24:18
24:21
24:22
24:23
24:33
24:35

18 23 28
20 37 53
36 39 43
49 67 81
46 48 82
59 60

55 69 90
84 87 97
72 76 80
94 101
73 74 85
103 108
110

100

89 102 105
95 96 98
109

Team
Waukee
Cedar Falls
Waukee
lowa City West
Linn-Mar
Southeast Polk
Linn-Mar

C R. Washington
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Muscatine
Cedar Falls
Southeast Polk
Waukee

lowa City West
Monticello
Waukee
Muscatine

23:42
24:00
24:39
24:59
25:05
25:11
25:21
26:36
26:28
26:38
26:47
27:14
29:02
27:48
27:52
29:03
30:07

Average Spread

2:05
2:05
1:44
2:18
1:42
2:47
1.57
3:48
2:09
3:49
1:46
6:18
11:25
4:27
2:13
1:08
7:55



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53

54
55

56
57

Carina Hansen
Savanah Strunk
Erica Bossard
Ashley Sjurson
Sammy Wray
Olivia Kremer
Annika Jensen
Ally Hicks

Maya Olson

Katie Ingle

Abby Estabrook
Jacqueline Peterson
Olivia Green

Erica Halstead
Morgan Mitchell
Molly Tigrett
Lesley Svotosch
Jasmin Mendoza
Bushlack Lizzie
Alyssa Schmidt
Makayla Percy
Eilders Katelyn
Karlee Walker
Emma Gehlbach
Sophia Ahlrichs

A J. Kendrick
Anna Klein
Genskow Olivia
Jocelyn Coady
Megan Coulter
Sonja Barrett

Ellie Cahill

Allison Schafer
Emma Clanin
Aspen Whyle
Samantha Nowotny
Kara Grady
Cagnard Elise
Naomi Tripp
Grace Morningstar
Rachel Schmid
Hanna Burmeister
Ashley Hageman
Andrea Manternach
Staker Sadie
Claire Pardubsky
Courtney Harris
Katie Rygh

12
11
11
12
11

12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11

12
12

10
10
10
11

11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

11

11
12
11
12

12
11
12

24:43
24:45
24:51
24:57
25:01
25:01
25:02
25:07
25:08
25:09
25:16
25:16
25:19
25:20
25:21
25:23
25:23
25:23
25:29
25:31
25:33
25:38
25:41
25:41
25:42
25:42
25:43
25:43
25:47
25:50
25:55
25:55
25:56
25:58
25:59
26:02
26:04
26:06
26:09
26:11
26:13
26:19
26:19
26:20
26:20
26:23
26:23
26:25

Cedar Falls
Davenport West
Pella

Waukee
Linn-Mar
Monticello

lowa City West
Linn-Mar
Waukee
Waukee
Muscatine
Monticello

CR. Kennedy
Pella

Waukee
Muscatine
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Southeast Polk
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls
Mason City
Linn-Mar
Marion

lowa City West
Monticello
Linn-Mar

CR. Kennedy
Linn-Mar
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Muscatine
Southeast Polk
Linn-Mar
Muscatine

lowa City West
CR. Prairie
Linn-Mar

Pella

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Cedar Falls
Waukee

C R. Washington
Monticello
Linn-Mar

CR. Kennedy
Davenport West
Cedar Falls



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67

68
69

70

71

72

73
74

75

76
77
78

79
80

81

82

83

Bushlack Emily
Emma Witt
Samantha Milani
Cassidy Dilks
Maddison Hotz
Grace Pisarik
Kelsi Tidwell
Ashlynn Averhoff
Alyssa DeKutoski
Delanee Hansen
Taryn Hansen
Peyton Steva
McCaughey Kylie
Victoria Booth
Meredith Melchert
Maddie Gibson
Kylie Holubar
Crystal Peterson
Erin Pint

Gracie Smith
Shaye Coughlin
Hailey Block
Andrea Myers
Shock Peyton
Sydney Hauser
Marion Cagnard
Meredith Bourgeous
Beth Uthoff
Taylor Hatch
Nicole Toppin
Libby Storts

Post Allison
Noelle Ossenkop
Mackenna Goemaat
Sylvia Havlicek
Maggie Fuhrman
Sara Hoy

Erin Capper
Renae Hasselbusch
Doyle Marin

Alia Galvan
Maddie Huntley
Alex Willis
Meghan Mather
Melissa Burzlaff
Jadon Haynes
Scott Rebekah
Nina Marquardt

11

11
10
11
12
12
12

10
10

11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
10
11

12
12
11
11
11
12
11

11
11

11
12
12

11
11
12
10
12
12

11

26:30
26:32
26:32
26:34
26:34
26:36
26:37
26:37
26:37
26:41
26:41
26:43
26:49
26:57
27:05
27:11
27:13
27:19
27:22
27:24
27:26
27:26
27:28
27:28
27:32
27:34
27:35
27:43
27:48
27:49
27:58
27:59
28:01
28:02
28:11
28:13
28:17
28:17
28:18
28:20
28:24
28:27
28:28
28:32
28:34
28:36
28:36
28:37

Linn-Mar

CR. Washington
Southeast Polk
Southeast Polk

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Marion

CR. Kennedy

Cedar Falls

Davenport West

Solon

lowa City West
Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie

Monticello

Waukee

Solon

Linn-Mar

Linn-Mar

Waukee

Waukee

Cedar Falls

CR. Prairie

Linn-Mar

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie

CR. Prairie

Waukee

Marion

Waukee

Linn-Mar

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Pella

Solon

Waukee

Cedar Falls

Solon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Linn-Mar

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Waukee

lowa City West
Linn-Mar

Muscatine

Waukee

Linn-Mar

CR. Xavier



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

84
85
86

87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102
103

104

105

106

Jacey Davis
Peyton Staab
Brenna Johnson
Kailee Allen
Sydney Weppler
Gabby Schroud
Lauren Fisher
Asha Irani
Emma Bolles
Makenna Patterson
Sarah Bouska
Cheyanne Crane
Katarina Newcamp
Kayla Donahue
Kyli Orr

Katy Bellamy
Clara Conroy
Maria Hight
Harper Maddie
Emma Bock
Kaitlyn Heims
Isabelle Kaiser
Emma Brighton
Annie Fettkether
Kaylee Butler
Gemma Tursi
Emily Morrison
Sami Fritz

Katie Toms
Grace Duffy
Jessica Knox
Kassidy Hilton
Natasha Nichols
Sloan Speten
Quincy Chihak
Clarissa Player
Laurel Sherman
Kalina Cole
Caitlin Kramer
Katie Feldkamp
Lisa Reed

Abby Pisney
Presley Philipp
Emma Bluder
Morgan Wendel
Alexis Ashton
Hannah Moss
Megan Bunce

12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
10
12
12

12
11

11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
10
11
11
12
11

28:38
28:40
28:45
28:47
28:50
28:50
28:54
28:57
28:58
28:58
28:59
29:04
29:05
29:07
29:27
29:29
29:33
29:34
29:36
29:40
29:40
29:44
29:44
29:48
29:50
29:53
29:56
30:06
30:07
30:07
30:10
30:13
30:14
30:15
30:17
30:21
30:30
30:35
30:43
30:47
30:57
30:58
31:00
31:01
31:01
31:04
31:05
31:07

Pella

CR. Prairie

Marion

Waukee

Pella

CR. Xavier

Solon

lowa City West

Waukee

Monticello

CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

C R. Washington

CR. Kennedy

Mount Vernon / Lisbon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon

Muscatine

Linn-Mar

Mount Vernon / Lisbon

Waukee

CR. Xavier

Monticello

CR. Xavier

Pella

CR. Xavier

Mason City

Monticello

Marion

CR. Kennedy

Cedar Falls

Solon

C R. Washington
Waukee

Mount Vernon / Lisbon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon

Mason City
CR. Xavier
Solon
CR. Prairie
CR. Xavier
Solon
Solon
Mason City
Solon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Linn-Mar



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

107

108

109

110

Olivia Lampe
Megan Weisrock
Jenna Novak
Tori Buckler
Ashley White
Victoria Weeks
Eva Deegan
Hadley Anderson
Sophie Streichert
Sydney Roeth
Grace Miller
Jennifer Wille

Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow

Theresa Lampe
Cassidy Christopher
Nicole Heims
Emily Tvedt
Leah Morrison
McKenna Miller
Katie Janney
Marissa Bixby
Ana Hernandez
Josie Crock
Alisha Braden
Allie Schwaegler
Shannon Beck
Suchaeta Hegde
Joy Schnoebelen
Elivia Strause
Nadia Karl
Cecily Vance
Julia DeValk
Amanda Roe
Kayla Seymour
Jenna Ampulski
Mackenzie Moreland

12

11
11
12
11
11

11
12
11
12

11
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11

12
12

12
12
12
10
12
12
11

31:09
31:10
31:17
31:18
31:34
31:47
31:55
32:13
32:14
32:18
32:20
32:38
33:00
33:08
33:08
33:14
33:15
33:28
33:28
33:28
33:29
33:33
33:47
34:14
34:18
34:28
34:34
34:50
36:10
36:37
36:41
37:04
37:25
41:14
41:23
47:10

CR. Xavier

Davenport West

CR. Prairie

Pella

Waukee

CR. Prairie

CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Pella

Muscatine

CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

C R. Washington

CR. Xavier

Cedar Falls

CR. Prairie

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Mason City

Solon

CR. Xavier

CR. Prairie

Waukee

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Anamosa

Anamosa

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
Waukee

CR. Xavier

Davenport West

CR. Xavier

lowa City West

Solon

Mount Vernon / Lisbon
CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon / Lisbon



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Junior Varsity Boys Orange Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 21 1 2 4 5 9 12 18 20:25
2 CR. Xavier 67 6 7 15 19 20 29 32 21:27
3 Marion 80 8 11 14 21 26 28 33 21:45
4 Pella 96 3 10 22 23 38 22:04
5 Solon 119 13 24 25 27 30 34 35 22:25
6 Monticello 137 16 17 31 36 37 39 40 22:54

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Clear Creek Amana, Maquoketa

Junior Varsity Boys Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time
1 1 Payton Bahl 11  19:46
2 2 Caden Eskelsen 10 19:51
3 3 Gavin Tierney 10 20:19
4 4 Cobe Siebrecht 10 20:29
5 5 Max Abodeely 10 20:38
6 6 Jack Eggleston 12 20:54
7 7 Ryer Barnes 12 20:59
8 8 Tim Schuttloffel 10 21:.07
9 9 Ben McGuire 11 21:18
10 10 Benjamin Lauritsen 12 21:18
11 11 Brady Johnson 9 21:25
12 12 Jackson Meeker 10 21:32
13 13 Tanner Larkey 12 21:38
14 14 Mason Daubs 12 21:38
15 15 Colby Flynn 11 21:41
16 16 Dalton Hampson 10 21:42
17 17 Cole Cruise 9 21:43
18 18 Jack Ossenkop 9 21:44
19 19 Andrew Brimeyer 12 21:48
20 Tony Garcia 12 21:49
21 20 Sam Rohret 12 21:52
22 21 Peter Ward 12 22:00
23 22 Luke Schemm 12 22:09
24 23 James Gaul 12 22:10
25 24 Ethan Kober 9 22:11
26 25 Logan Bruck 9 22:13
27 26 Axel Zumwalt 12 22:32
28 Dalton Lewis 10 22:36
29 Justin Light 12 22:40

w
o

Brett Graff 10 22:41

Team

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Pella

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier

Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Pella

Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Marion

CR. Xavier

Monticello
Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Marion

Pella

Pella

Solon

Solon

Marion

Clear Creek Amana
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Clear Creek Amana

Average Spread

1:32
0:58
1:25
4:02
1:29
2:16



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37

38
39

40

Graham Bradbury
Jack Bell

Chris Deeter
Peter Serrot
Matt Shafer
Janik Challey
Riley Dolan
Keaton Maier
Hunter Johnson
Ryan Sears
Brandon Spinner
Andrew Bransky
Ethan Lowder
Alan Janssen
Ethan Martensen
Jesse Aitchison
Luis Corona
Teegon Slaughter
Jeremy Ferguson
Evan Tvedt
Antonio Cabrera
Joe Lovan
Ashton Messer
Noel Halder
Preston Johnson
Cole Quint
Connor Myers
Noah Smith
Camden Armstrong
Luke Schueller
Mathew Trachta
Cody Frost

Kode Banwart
Xander Hunt
Blake Magill

Luke Wade
Reese Panos
Marcus Ortiz
Harmon Steen
Carter Cruise
Bradon Gibbons
Thomas Peyton
Peter Deegan
Darby Callahan
Alex Nealson
Jaruthat Dervo
Michael Wardlaw
Adam Hagarty

11
11
10
11

11
11
11
10
10
11
10

12
12
10
10

10
12
12
11
10
11
10
10
11
11

11

10
12

10
12
10

11
11
12
12
11

12
12

22:41
22:57
22:57
23:05
23:06
23:09
23:34
23:43
23:47
23:48
23:48
23:51
23:53
23:55
23:57
23:59
24:08
24:13
24:15
24:15
24:20
24:21
24:21
24:22
24:25
24:27
24:31
24:35
24:44
24:52
25:00
25:11
25:12
25:13
25:26
25:29
25:35
25:42
25:43
25:57
25:57
26:12
26:22
26:25
26:27
26:39
26:40
26:47

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Marion

CR. Xavier

Solon

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Marion

Solon

Marion

Solon

CR. Xavier

Monticello
Monticello

Cascade

Marion

Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Pella

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Clear Creek Amana
CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Marion

Monticello
Maquoketa

Marion

CR. Xavier

Cascade

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Nick Bailey
Cameron Greeno
T J. Nealson

Ty Fall

Brandon Lochner
Cam Seemann
Chris Cannon
James Duggan
Austin Coohey
|Eli Beitz

Kaleb Graham
Joey Pawlowski

10

11

11
12
10
11
11

11
12

26:51
27:00
27:02
27:05
27:13
27:23
27:24
27:46
27:58
29:19
29:25
29:40

Solon

Marion

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Monticello

Monticello

Clear Creek Amana
Maquoketa



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Junior Varsity Boys Black Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 Waukee 24 1 2 4 7 10 14 17 18:42 1:01
2 Linn-Mar 58 3 8 11 13 23 24 29 19:17 1:34
3 lowa City West 59 5 9 12 15 18 19 20 19:22 1:05
4 Cedar Falls 133 6 28 31 33 35 36 38 20:18 2:03
5 Muscatine 163 21 26 32 41 43 20:49 1:41
6* CR. Prairie 180 27 30 37 40 46 48 49 21:08 2:06
7*  Davenport West 180 16 25 34 42 63 64 21:40 6:18
8 C R. Washington 229 22 44 45 58 60 61 22:55 4:57
9 CR. Kennedy 249 39 50 52 53 55 56 57 23:11 2:55
10  Mason City 273 47 51 54 59 62 24:06 3:20

Junior Varsity Boys Black Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Ahren Reitsma 11 18:15 Waukee

2 2 Dakota Fouts 12 18:24 Waukee

3 3 Sam Vezina 9 18:32 Linn-Mar

4 4 Izaak Dixon 12 18:37 Waukee

5 5 Nathan Abramoff 11  18:45 lowa City West
6 6 Jacob Ostrich 10 18:49 Cedar Falls

7 7 Gus Muenzenmay 12 18:59 Waukee

8 8 Noah Gilkes 10 19:02 Linn-Mar

9 9 Micah Bailey 10 19:07 lowa City West
10 10 Andrew Boeke 11 19:15 Waukee

11 11 Sam Gingrich 11 19:21 Linn-Mar

12 12 Ethan Goers 10 19:23 lowa City West
13 13 Tye Skilang 10 19:23 Linn-Mar

14 14 Evian Peterson 11  19:40 Waukee

15 15 Ace Holst 10 19:44 lowa City West
16 16 Trey O'Large 12 19:45 Davenport West
17 17 Parker Larsen 12 19:48 Waukee

18 18 Isaac Miller 11  19:49 lowa City West
19 19 Riley Snyder 10 19:55 lowa City West
20 20 Daniel Neese 10 19:55 lowa City West
21 Robert Wise 11 19:57 lowa City West
22 21 Cristian Raya 12 19:59 Muscatine

23 Max Oberman 12 20:03 Waukee

24 22 Alex Karamitros 12 20:04 C R. Washington
25 Jacob Wenck 11 20:05 lowa City West
26 Aaron McCrary 11  20:05 Waukee

N
~N

23 Isaac Littler 11  20:05 Linn-Mar



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

24
25
26
27

28
29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

Tyson Shock
Chane Eckhardt
Brady Trego

Sam Ross

Mason Johnson
Drew Sannes
Scott Laubengayer
Orion Staskal
Michael Boyle
Zion Rios

Collin Farr

Noah Keller
Brantly Anderson
Brock Lyman
Connor O'Leary
Scott Schafer
Jacob Grinstead
Thomas Digmann
Gabriel Zwierzynski
Nick Meyer

Jacob Keagle
Jacob Gallman-Ringing
Chase Stauts
Kaleb Cook

Daniel Medin
Michael Biertzer
Anthony Pearson
Kyle Goodell
Conner Gansen
Jay Kramer

Caleb Carlson
Christian Simpson
Blake Oshel
Andrew VanPatten
Brandon Berner
Josh Lary

Jake Kraemer
Lance Hickson
Jeremy Marchesani
Parker Strauss
Keith Picolet

Matt Smith

Jacob Fisher
Matthew Poppins
Matthew Kremer
Julian DeBrower
Kyle Tupper

Nick Wessels

11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12

11
10
11
10
12
12
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
10

11
12

12
12

11

11
11
11

10
12
12
10
11
11
11
12
10

20:06
20:08
20:16
20:17
20:20
20:21
20:24
20:25
20:27
20:28
20:32
20:33
20:37
20:39
20:40
20:43
20:46
20:48
20:48
20:51
20:52
20:52
20:52
20:52
20:53
21:00
21:01
21:05
21:11
21:12
21:15
21:16
21:19
21:24
21:24
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:31
21:35
21:36
21:39
21:41
21:44
21:47
21:52
21:56
22:02

Linn-Mar
Davenport West
Muscatine
lowa City West
CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Waukee
Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie
Linn-Mar
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Waukee
Muscatine
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Davenport West
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Cedar Falls
CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls
CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls
lowa City West
Muscatine
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Davenport West
Muscatine
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Cedar Falls



76 Andre Bryan 9 22:03 Cedar Falls

77 Owen Millers 11 22:06 lowa City West
78 Matt Wichhart 10 22:13 lowa City West
79 Sam Schmitz 11 22:14 Cedar Falls

80 Nick Moon 10 22:16 lowa City West
81 44 Thomas Corbett 11 22:17 C R. Washington
82 Jake Voss 9 22:17 Linn-Mar

83 45 Will Foreman 11 22:23 C R. Washington
84 46 Dylan Mittauer 12 22:26 CR. Prairie

85 Matt Blaess 12 22:26 Waukee

86 47 Mason Berg 11 22:28 Mason City

87 Joey Sullivan 11 22:37 Linn-Mar

88 Ryan Modlin 12 22:38 Waukee

89 Jake Sharaffudin 10 22:39 lowa City West
90 Tyler Blaess 11 22:41 Waukee

91 48 Sam Olson 11 22:44 CR. Prairie

92 Cole Gansen 9 22:48 Linn-Mar

93 Cameron Corson 10 22:49 Cedar Falls

94 49 Zach Schmidt 11 23:12 CR. Prairie

95 Caleb Moody 11 23:12 Linn-Mar

96 50 Isaac Toth 11 23:15 CR. Kennedy
97 Elijah Shelby 11 23:17 Linn-Mar

98 51 Robert Casey 11 23:20 Mason City

99 52 Nick Lockhart 12 23:24 CR. Kennedy
100 Drake Klemensen 11 23:26 Cedar Falls
101 Trevor Sanders 11 23:29 Cedar Falls
102 Teryn Mueller 10 23:32 Cedar Falls
103 Ryan Thompson 10 23:35 Cedar Falls
104 Owen Schupbach 11 23:39 Cedar Falls
105 53 Tyler Schoulte 12 23:49 CR. Kennedy
106 John Dunlop 11 23:50 Cedar Falls
107 54 Andrew Deets 11  23:58 Mason City
108 Sean Chi 11 24:07 lowa City West
109 55 Logan Benion 12 24:10 CR. Kennedy
110 Joseph Connell 11 24:12 Waukee

111 Layne Turner 10 24:21 Linn-Mar

112 Coby Wills 12 24:25 Linn-Mar

113 Grant Roszhart 12 24:33 Waukee

114 56 Gabe Long 12 24:43 CR. Kennedy
115 57 Yam Yeung 11 24:44 CR. Kennedy
116 Charles Potter 11 24:47 Cedar Falls
117 58 Gunnar Bosking 12 24:51 C R. Washington
118 Tate Weaver 11 2451 CR. Kennedy
119 59 August Olsen 11 24:52 Mason City
120 Hunter Booth 11 24:52 CR. Prairie
121 60 Jackson Kluber 12 25:00 CR. Washington
122 Cameron Markham 12 25:08 CR. Kennedy

123 61 Billy Lemos 12 25:12 CR. Washington



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

62

63

64

Daniel Hansen
Ryan Hearn

Sam Thomas
Sam Schmitt
Sam Phillips
Teddy Anderson
Derek Wurth
Evan Dosedel
Sam Miller
Trenton Smith
Olsen Sam

Tyler Gerdtz
Christian Hansen
James Hecht
Nolan Thompson
Trevor Imm
Aaron Ziskovsky

11
10
12
11
10
11
11
12

11
10
11
11
10

11
12

25:19
25:25
25:26
25:27
25:39
25:44
25:48
26:01
26:01
26:02
26:08
27:56
27:58
27:58
29:25
30:15
30:48

Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Mason City
Waukee
Linn-Mar
Davenport West
Cedar Falls
Davenport West
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Waukee

CR. Prairie



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

Junior Varsity Boys Overall Team Results

Average Spread

18:42 1:01
19:22 1:05
19:17 1:34
20:18 2:03
20:25 1:32
20:49 1:41
21:08 2:06
21:40 6:18
21:27 0:58
21:45 1:25
22:04 4:02
22:25 1:29
22:55 4:57
22:54 2:16
23:11 2:55
24:06 3:20

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 Waukee 24 1 2 4 7 10 14 18
2*  lowa City West 60 5 9 12 15 19 21 22
3*  Linn-Mar 60 3 8 11 13 25 26 32
4 Cedar Falls 151 6 31 36 38 40 41 46
5 Mount Vernon/Lisbon 153 17 20 33 35 48 53 61
6 Muscatine 197 23 28 37 52 57

7 CR. Prairie 229 30 34 44 50 71 74 80
8 Davenport West 239 16 27 39 54 103 104

9 C R. Xavier 268 42 43 58 62 63 77 84
10  Marion 289 45 51 56 64 73 76 85
11  Pella 302 29 49 65 66 93

12  Solon 343 5 67 68 75 78 86 88
13  CR. Washington 359 24 69 70 97 99 100

14  Monticello 377 50 60 79 89 90 94 102
15 CR. Kennedy 390 47 81 83 87 92 95 96
16 Mason City 444 72 82 91 98 101

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Clear Creek Amana, Maquoketa

Junior Varsity Boys Overall Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Ahren Reitsma 11 18:15 Waukee

2 2 Dakota Fouts 12 18:24 Waukee

3 3 Sam Vezina 9 18:32 Linn-Mar

4 4 Izaak Dixon 12 18:37 Waukee

5 5 Nathan Abramoff 11  18:45 lowa City West
6 6 Jacob Ostrich 10 18:49 Cedar Falls

7 7 Gus Muenzenmay 12 18:59 Waukee

8 8 Noah Gilkes 10 19:02 Linn-Mar

9 9 Micah Bailey 10 19:07 lowa City West
10 10 Andrew Boeke 11 19:15 Waukee

11 11 Sam Gingrich 11 19:21 Linn-Mar

12 12 Ethan Goers 10 19:23 lowa City West
13 13 Tye Skilang 10 19:23 Linn-Mar

14 14 Evian Peterson 11 19:40 Waukee

15 15 Ace Holst 10 19:44 lowa City West
16 16 Trey O'Large 12 19:45 Davenport West
17 17 Payton Bahl 11  19:46 Mount Vernon/Lisbon
18 18 Parker Larsen 12 19:48 Waukee

19 19 Isaac Miller 11  19:49 lowa City West
20 20 Caden Eskelsen 10 19:51 Mount Vernon/Lisbon



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

Riley Snyder
Daniel Neese
Robert Wise
Cristian Raya
Max Oberman
Alex Karamitros
Jacob Wenck
Aaron McCrary
Isaac Littler
Tyson Shock
Chane Eckhardt
Brady Trego

Sam Ross

Gavin Tierney
Mason Johnson
Drew Sannes
Scott Laubengayer
Orion Staskal
Michael Boyle
Zion Rios

Cobe Siebrecht
Collin Farr

Noah Keller
Brantly Anderson
Max Abodeely
Brock Lyman
Connor O'Leary
Scott Schafer
Jacob Grinstead
Thomas Digmann
Gabriel Zwierzynski
Nick Meyer
Jacob Keagle
Jacob Gallman-Ringing
Chase Stauts
Kaleb Cook
Daniel Medin
Jack Eggleston
Ryer Barnes
Michael Biertzer
Anthony Pearson
Kyle Goodell

Tim Schuttloffel
Conner Gansen
Jay Kramer

Caleb Carlson
Christian Simpson
Ben McGuire

10
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
12
11
12

10
11
10
11
10
10
12
12
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
11
10
12
12

11
12
10

12
12

11

19:55
19:55
19:57
19:59
20:03
20:04
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:06
20:08
20:16
20:17
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:24
20:25
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:32
20:33
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:40
20:43
20:46
20:48
20:48
20:51
20:52
20:52
20:52
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:59
21:00
21:01
21:05
21:07
21:11
21:12
21:15
21:16
21:18

lowa City West
lowa City West
lowa City West
Muscatine
Waukee

C R. Washington
lowa City West
Waukee
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar
Davenport West
Muscatine

lowa City West
Pella

CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar

lowa City West
Waukee
Linn-Mar
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Prairie
Linn-Mar
Waukee

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Cedar Falls
Waukee
Muscatine
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Davenport West
lowa City West
Cedar Falls

lowa City West
Cedar Falls
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar

CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier
Linn-Mar

CR. Prairie
Linn-Mar
Marion
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls
Mount Vernon/Lisbon



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

49
50

51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61

62

63

64

65
66
67
68

69

70
71

72
73

Benjamin Lauritsen
Blake Oshel
Andrew VanPatten
Brandon Berner
Brady Johnson
Josh Lary

Jake Kraemer
Lance Hickson
Jeremy Marchesani
Jackson Meeker
Parker Strauss
Keith Picolet
Tanner Larkey
Mason Daubs
Matt Smith

Colby Flynn
Jacob Fisher
Dalton Hampson
Cole Cruise

Jack Ossenkop
Matthew Poppins
Matthew Kremer
Andrew Brimeyer
Tony Garcia
Julian DeBrower
Sam Rohret

Kyle Tupper
Peter Ward

Nick Wessels
Andre Bryan
Owen Millers
Luke Schemm
James Gaul

Ethan Kober
Logan Bruck
Matt Wichhart
Sam Schmitz

Nick Moon
Thomas Corbett
Jake Voss

Will Foreman
Dylan Mittauer
Matt Blaess
Mason Berg

Axel Zumwalt
Dalton Lewis
Joey Sullivan
Ryan Modlin

12
11

11

11
11

10
10
12
12
12
12
11
10
10

11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
10

11
12
12

10
11
10
11

11
12
12
11
12
10
11
12

21:18
21:19
21:24
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:31
21:32
21:35
21:36
21:38
21:38
21:39
21:41
21:41
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:44
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:52
21:52
21:56
22:00
22:02
22:03
22:06
22:09
22:10
22:11
22:13
22:13
22:14
22:16
22:17
22:17
22:23
22:26
22:26
22:28
22:32
22:36
22:37
22:38

Pella

CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls

lowa City West
Marion
Muscatine
Linn-Mar
Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Cedar Falls
Davenport West
Solon

Marion
Muscatine

CR. Xavier

lowa City West
Monticello
Monticello
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls

CR. Xavier
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Linn-Mar

CR. Xavier
Linn-Mar
Marion

Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls

lowa City West
Pella

Pella

Solon

Solon

lowa City West
Cedar Falls

lowa City West
C R. Washington
Linn-Mar

C R. Washington
CR. Prairie
Waukee

Mason City
Marion

Clear Creek Amana
Linn-Mar
Waukee



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

74

75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92

93

Jake Sharaffudin
Justin Light

Brett Graff

Tyler Blaess
Graham Bradbury
Sam Olson

Cole Gansen
Cameron Corson
Jack Bell

Chris Deeter
Peter Serrot
Matt Shafer
Janik Challey
Zach Schmidt
Caleb Moody
Isaac Toth

Elijah Shelby
Robert Casey
Nick Lockhart
Drake Klemensen
Trevor Sanders
Teryn Mueller
Riley Dolan

Ryan Thompson
Owen Schupbach
Keaton Maier
Hunter Johnson
Ryan Sears
Brandon Spinner
Tyler Schoulte
John Dunlop
Andrew Bransky
Ethan Lowder
Alan Janssen
Ethan Martensen
Andrew Deets
Jesse Aitchison
Sean Chi

Luis Corona
Logan Benion
Joseph Connell
Teegon Slaughter
Jeremy Ferguson
Evan Tvedt
Antonio Cabrera
Joe Lovan
Ashton Messer
Layne Turner

10
12
10
11

11

10

11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
10

10
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
10
11
10

11
12
11
12
12
11
10
10

10
12
12
10

22:39
22:40
22:41
22:41
22:41
22:44
22:48
22:49
22:57
22:57
23:05
23:06
23:09
23:12
23:12
23:15
23:17
23:20
23:24
23:26
23:29
23:32
23:34
23:35
23:39
23:43
23:47
23:48
23:48
23:49
23:50
23:51
23:53
23:55
23:57
23:58
23:59
24:07
24:08
24:10
24:12
24:13
24:15
24:15
24:20
24:21
24:21
24:21

lowa City West
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Clear Creek Amana
Waukee

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Prairie

Linn-Mar

Cedar Falls

Solon

Marion

CR. Xavier

Solon

Monticello

CR. Prairie

Linn-Mar

CR. Kennedy
Linn-Mar

Mason City

CR. Kennedy

Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Cedar Falls

Cedar Falls

CR. Xavier

Marion

Solon

Marion

CR. Kennedy

Cedar Falls

Solon

CR. Xavier

Monticello
Monticello

Mason City

Cascade

lowa City West
Marion

CR. Kennedy
Waukee

Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Solon

Pella

Linn-Mar



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101
102

103

Noel Halder
Preston Johnson
Coby Wills

Cole Quint
Connor Myers
Grant Roszhart
Noah Smith
Gabe Long

Camden Armstrong

Yam Yeung
Charles Potter
Gunnar Bosking
Tate Weaver
August Olsen
Hunter Booth
Luke Schueller
Mathew Trachta
Jackson Kluber
Cameron Markham
Cody Frost
Kode Banwart
Billy Lemos
Xander Hunt
Daniel Hansen
Ryan Hearn
Sam Thomas
Blake Magill
Sam Schmitt
Luke Wade
Reese Panos
Sam Phillips
Marcus Ortiz
Harmon Steen
Teddy Anderson
Derek Wurth
Carter Cruise
Bradon Gibbons
Evan Dosedel
Sam Miller
Trenton Smith
Olsen Sam
Thomas Peyton
Peter Deegan
Darby Callahan
Alex Nealson
Jaruthat Dervo
Michael Wardlaw
Adam Hagarty

11
10
12
11
10
12
10
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11

12
12
11

12
10
11
10
12
12
11

10
10
12
10
11
11

11
12

11
10
11
12
12
11

12
12

24:22
24:25
24:25
24:27
24:31
24:33
24:35
24:43
24:44
24:44
24:47
24:51
24:51
24:52
24:52
24:52
25:00
25:00
25:08
25:11
25:12
25:12
25:13
25:19
25:25
25:26
25:26
25:27
25:29
25:35
25:39
25:42
25:43
25:44
25:48
25:57
25:57
26:01
26:01
26:02
26:08
26:12
26:22
26:25
26:27
26:39
26:40
26:47

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Linn-Mar

Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Waukee

Solon

CR. Kennedy

Clear Creek Amana
CR. Kennedy

Cedar Falls

C R. Washington

CR. Kennedy

Mason City

CR. Prairie

CR. Xavier

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Washington

CR. Kennedy

Marion

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Washington
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Linn-Mar

Linn-Mar

Waukee

CR. Xavier

Cedar Falls

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Linn-Mar

Solon

Marion

lowa City West
Mason City
Monticello
Maquoketa

Waukee

Linn-Mar

Davenport West
Cedar Falls

Marion

CR. Xavier

Cascade

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

CR. Xavier



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

104

Nick Bailey
Cameron Greeno
T J. Nealson

Ty Fall

Brandon Lochner
Cam Seemann
Chris Cannon
James Duggan
Tyler Gerdtz
Christian Hansen
Austin Coohey
James Hecht

|Eli Beitz

Kaleb Graham
Nolan Thompson
Joey Pawlowski
Trevor Imm
Aaron Ziskovsky

10

11

11
12
10
11
11
11
11
10

11

12

11
12

26:51
27:00
27:02
27:05
27:13
27:23
27:24
27:46
27:56
27:58
27:58
27:58
29:19
29:25
29:25
29:40
30:15
30:48

Solon

Marion

Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Mount Vernon/Lisbon
Monticello

Mount Vernon/Lisbon
CR. Xavier

Davenport West
Cedar Falls
Monticello

Linn-Mar

Monticello

Clear Creek Amana
Linn-Mar

Maquoketa

Waukee

CR. Prairie



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

4000 meters

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Orange Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 C R. Xavier 32 4 5 6 8 9 10 12
2 Pella 36 2 3 7 11 13 14 15
3 West Liberty 71 1 16 17 18 19

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Cascade, Maquoketa

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Jimena Fierro 9 17:34 West Liberty
2 2 Caroline McMartin 9 18:00 Pella

3 3 Hailey Kowzan 9 18:03 Pella

4 4 Ellie Tanko 9 18:29 CR. Xavier

5 5 Maggie Stutzman 9 19:18 CR. Xavier

6 6 Megan Meyer 9 19:20 CR. Xavier

7 7 Tirzah Wittenberg 9 19:47 Pella

8 8 Hannah Dake 10 20:02 C R. Xavier

9 9 Bridget Schmitt 10 20:05 C R. Xavier
10 10 Kathryn Cosgrove 10 20:12 CR. Xavier
11 11 Ellie Roorda 9 21:08 Pella

12 12 Rilee Lansing 9 21:28 CR. Xavier
13 13 Maggie Renaud 10 21:32 Pella

14 Ella Kane 9 21:45 C R. Xavier
15 14 Brittany Van Donselaar 10 21:51 Pella

16 Lyndsday Gienapp 9 21:57 Anamosa

17 Skylar Dolphin 9 22:00 Cascade

18 15 Abbie Nunnikhoven 10 22:21 Pella

19 Maddie Hagemann 10 22:51 Maquoketa
20 Becky Trumm 10 22:56 Cascade

21 Rachel Vorbeck 10 22:58 Maquoketa
22 16 Cornelia Martin Thomas 9 24:37 West Liberty
23 Emily VanZummeren 10 25:27 Maquoketa
24 Frances DeArmond 10 26:00 Pella

25 Lauren Skala 9 26:08 C R. Xavier
26 17 Nixsia Melchor 10 26:11 West Liberty
27 18 Aly Jones 10 26:11 West Liberty
28 Bethany Van Dusseldorp 10 26:33 Pella

29 Brianna Van Donsalaar 12 26:44 Pella

30 Paige Fahey 9 27:15 Anamosa

31 19 Laura Millage 9 28:06 West Liberty

Average Spread

19:27 1:37
19:42 3:32
24:32 10:32



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

4000 meters

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Black Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1*  Cedar Falls 46 4 5 9 12 16 17

2*  Davenport West 46 2 3 10 13 18

3 Waukee 77 8 11 14 21 23 24 25
4 Muscatine 89 6 7 15 28 33 34 35
5 CR. Prairie 93 1 19 20 26 27 30 32
6 C R. Washington 155 22 29 31 36 37 38

Incomplete Teams: C R. Kennedy, Mason City

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Black Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Eady Forrest 10 18:01 CR. Prairie

2 2 Taylor Quick 9 18:04 Davenport West
3 3 Molly Friede 9 18:42 Davenport West
4 4 Sabine Martin 9 18:45 Cedar Falls

5 Lily Gust 10 18:56 CR. Kennedy

6 5 Kellen Chenoweth 9 18:57 Cedar Falls

7 6 Rylee Blake 9 19:01 Muscatine

8 7 Izzy Terry 9 19:04 Muscatine

9 8 Haven Lackey 10 19:09 Waukee

10 9 Ella Rekow 9 19:19 Cedar Falls

11 10 Kaylynn Sparks 9 19:21 Davenport West
12 11 Kayla Van Langen 10 19:23 Waukee

13 12 Jayna Freeman 9 19:24 Cedar Falls

14 13 Kate Kealey 10 19:25 Davenport West
15 14 Audrey Adamson 10 19:29 Waukee

16 15 Lauren Dirth 9 19:33 Muscatine

17 16 Devin O'Loughlin 9 19:35 Cedar Falls

18 17 Gretchen Fixen 9 19:37 Cedar Falls

19 Morgan Butschi 9 19:41 CR. Kennedy
20 18 Taylor Thompson 9 19:41 Davenport West
21 19 Anna Boller 9 19:43 CR. Prairie

22 20 Samantha Forrest 9 19:47 CR. Prairie

23 21 Eliza Frentress 10 19:49 Waukee

24 22 Olivia Kennedy 10 19:59 C R. Washington
25 23 Lizbeth Clark 9 20:04 Waukee

26 24 Emma Huisman 10 20:06 Waukee

27 25 Frances Loeffelholz 9 20:08 Waukee

28 Calissa Weers 10 20:10 Waukee

Average Spread

19:12 0:50
19:03 1:37
19:35 0:56
20:01 2:45
19:43 2:39
22:05 4:53



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33

34

35

36

37

Cassidy Kline
Kenzie Hunt
Carly Boss
Sophie Finken
Katie Simon
Anna Alldredge
Rachel Mullikin
JoJo Hayes

Becca Heidt
Grace Kaufman
Rylee Johnson
Britney Martinez
Savannah Tiffany
Ellen Houtz
Megan Fear
Anyssa Ball
Raquel Navarrete
Amanda Stallman
McKenzie Kohl
Alexus Donath
Kylie Eischen
Julia Moravec
Christine Emerald
Haley Deurksen
Harkiran Ballagan
Ingrid Martinez
Annie Hight

Bella Anania
Katie Redden
Olivia Decker
Gabby Garcia
Aubrey Heller
Anna Finch
Nawal Awan
Emily Weis

Jade Benter
Samantha Ehler
Kara Dieke

Ellie Howard
Taylor Glade
Lexy Fike

Grace Holvey
Kamryn Avis

Mia Godfrey
Taylor Martin
Eko Mason

Anna Johnston
Erin Elizalde

20:21
20:25
20:27
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:41
20:44
20:51
21:07
21:12
21:27
21:27
21:29
21:35
21:38
21:45
21:48
21:48
21:49
21:52
22:00
22:05
22:13
22:20
22:28
22:29
22:33
22:45
22:48
22:53
22:58
23:06
23:12
23:18
23:58
23:59
24:00
24:04
24:20
24:21
24:28
24:42
24:43
24:48
24:52
24:54
25:22

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee
Waukee
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Muscatine

C R. Washington
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Waukee

CR. Kennedy
Waukee

C R. Washington
CR. Prairie
CR. Kennedy
Muscatine
CR. Prairie
CR. Prairie
Muscatine
Waukee
Muscatine
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee
Muscatine
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Muscatine
CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee

C R. Washington
Mason City
CR. Prairie
Waukee
Muscatine
Waukee
Waukee
Waukee
Muscatine
Mason City
Mason City
CR. Washington
Waukee
Muscatine



77
78
79
80
81
82
83

38

Abigail Ray

Leah Carson
Sadie LaGrange
Kaitlyn Gammon
Madeline Cook
Kristina Issak
Allison Laud

25:34
26:04
26:04
27:15
28:19
28:31
29:53

CR. Prairie

CR. Washington
CR. Prairie

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee

CR. Prairie



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

4000 meters

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Overall Team Results
Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place Team

1*  Cedar Falls 71
2*  Davenport West 71
3 CR. Xavier 96
4 Waukee 108
5 Pella 118
6 Muscatine 126
7 CR. Prairie 127
8 CR. Washington 215
9 West Liberty 221

8
5
6
12
2
10
3
29
1

9
7
13
17
4
11
25
39
52

14 18
16 19
15 30
20 28
27 41
21 38
26 36
43 51
55 56

22 23

24

32 35 42
31 33 34
44 48 50
46 47 49
37 40 45
53 54

57

Incomplete Teams: Anamosa, Cascade, C R. Kennedy, Maquoketa, Mason City

Freshman-Sophomore Girls Overall Individual Results

Place

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9

10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25

Points Athlete

Jimena Fierro

Caroline McMartin

Eady Forrest
Hailey Kowzan
Taylor Quick

Ellie Tanko

Molly Friede
Sabine Martin
Lily Gust

Kellen Chenoweth
Rylee Blake

Izzy Terry

Haven Lackey
Maggie Stutzman
Ella Rekow
Megan Meyer
Kaylynn Sparks
Kayla Van Langen
Jayna Freeman
Kate Kealey
Audrey Adamson
Lauren Dirth
Devin O'Loughlin
Gretchen Fixen
Morgan Butschi

Grade Time
9 17:34
9 18:00
10 18:.01
9 18:03
9 18:04
9 18:29
9 18:42
9 18:45
10 18:56
9 18:57
9 19:01
9 19:04
10 19:09
9 19:18
9 19:19
9 19:20
9 19:21
10 19:23
9 19:24
10 19:25
10 19:29
9 19:33
9 19:35
9 19:37
9 19:41

Team

West Liberty
Pella

CR. Prairie

Pella

Davenport West
CR. Xavier
Davenport West
Cedar Falls

CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls
Muscatine
Muscatine
Waukee

CR. Xavier
Cedar Falls

CR. Xavier
Davenport West
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Davenport West
Waukee
Muscatine
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls

CR. Kennedy

19:12
19:03
19:27
19:35
19:42
20:01
19:43
22:05
24:32

Average Spread

0:50
1:37
1:37
0:56
3:32
2:45
2:39
4:53
10:32



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45

46

47

48

49

50

Taylor Thompson
Anna Boller
Samantha Forrest
Tirzah Wittenberg
Eliza Frentress
Olivia Kennedy
Hannah Dake
Lizbeth Clark
Bridget Schmitt
Emma Huisman
Frances Loeffelholz
Calissa Weers
Kathryn Cosgrove
Cassidy Kline
Kenzie Hunt

Carly Boss

Sophie Finken
Katie Simon

Anna Alldredge
Rachel Mullikin
JoJo Hayes

Becca Heidt
Grace Kaufman
Ellie Roorda

Rylee Johnson
Britney Martinez
Savannah Tiffany
Rilee Lansing
Ellen Houtz
Maggie Renaud
Megan Fear
Anyssa Ball
Raquel Navarrete
Ella Kane
Amanda Stallman
McKenzie Kohl
Alexus Donath
Brittany Van Donselaar
Kylie Eischen
Lyndsday Gienapp
Julia Moravec
Skylar Dolphin
Christine Emerald
Haley Deurksen
Harkiran Ballagan
Abbie Nunnikhoven
Ingrid Martinez
Annie Hight

19:41
19:43
19:47
19:47
19:49
19:59
20:02
20:04
20:05
20:06
20:08
20:10
20:12
20:21
20:25
20:27
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:41
20:44
20:51
21:07
21:08
21:12
21:27
21:27
21:28
21:29
21:32
21:35
21:38
21:45
21:45
21:48
21:48
21:49
21:51
21:52
21:57
22:00
22:00
22:05
22:13
22:20
22:21
22:28
22:29

Davenport West
CR. Prairie
CR. Prairie
Pella
Waukee

C R. Washington
CR. Xavier
Waukee

CR. Xavier
Waukee
Waukee
Waukee

CR. Xavier
CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee
Waukee
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Muscatine

C R. Washington
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Pella
Waukee

CR. Kennedy
Waukee

CR. Xavier

C R. Washington
Pella

CR. Prairie
CR. Kennedy
Muscatine
CR. Xavier
CR. Prairie
CR. Prairie
Muscatine
Pella
Waukee
Anamosa
Muscatine
Cascade
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Pella
Waukee
Muscatine



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

51

52

53

54

55
56

57

Bella Anania

Katie Redden
Olivia Decker
Maddie Hagemann
Gabby Garcia
Becky Trumm
Rachel Vorbeck
Aubrey Heller
Anna Finch

Nawal Awan

Emily Weis

Jade Benter
Samantha Ehler
Kara Dieke

Ellie Howard
Taylor Glade

Lexy Fike

Grace Holvey
Cornelia Martin Thomas
Kamryn Avis

Mia Godfrey
Taylor Martin

Eko Mason

Anna Johnston
Erin Elizalde

Emily VanZummeren
Abigail Ray
Frances DeArmond
Leah Carson

Sadie LaGrange
Lauren Skala

Nixsia Melchor

Aly Jones

Bethany Van Dusseldorp
Brianna Van Donsalaar
Kaitlyn Gammon
Paige Fahey

Laura Millage
Madeline Cook
Kristina Issak
Allison Laud

22:33
22:45
22:48
22:51
22:53
22:56
22:58
22:58
23:06
23:12
23:18
23:58
23:59
24:00
24:04
24:20
24:21
24:28
24:37
24:42
24:43
24:48
24:52
24:54
25:22
25:27
25:34
26:00
26:04
26:04
26:08
26:11
26:11
26:33
26:44
27:15
27:15
28:06
28:19
28:31
29:53

Waukee

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Maquoketa
Muscatine
Cascade
Maquoketa
CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee

C R. Washington
Mason City
CR. Prairie
Waukee
Muscatine
Waukee
Waukee
Waukee
West Liberty
Muscatine
Mason City
Mason City
C R. Washington
Waukee
Muscatine
Maquoketa
CR. Prairie
Pella

C R. Washington
CR. Prairie
CR. Xavier
West Liberty
West Liberty
Pella

Pella

CR. Prairie
Anamosa
West Liberty
Waukee
Waukee

CR. Prairie



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

4000 meters

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Orange Team Results

Average Spread

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

1 Pella 25 1 3 6 7 8 11 12 17:12
2 C R. Xavier 39 2 4 5 13 15 18 17:40
3 Anamosa 66 9 10 14 16 17 18:56
Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Clear Creek Amana, Maquoketa, Solon
Freshman-Sophomore Boys Orange Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 Will Potter 9 16:14 Cascade

2 1 Thomas Gaul 9 16:29 Pella

3 2 Nathaniel Hagarty 10 16:53 C R. Xavier

4 3 A J. Furr 9 16:53 Pella

5 4 Devin Muresan 9 17:09 CR. Xavier

6 5 Ethan Naustion 10 17:17 CR. Xavier

7 6 Jordan Buma 10 17:18 Pella

8 7 Mason Johnston 9 17:25 Pella

9 Shiloh Robbins 9 17:28 Clear Creek Amana
10 8 Zechariah Schrauben 10 17:51 Pella

11 9 Benjamin Moss 9 17:53 Anamosa

12 10 Calvin DeWitte 9 17:56 Anamosa

13 11 Troy Miller 10 17:57 Pella

14 Ethan Fairholm 9 18:09 Clear Creek Amana
15 12 Nick Singer 9 18:14 Pella

16 Riley Peters 10 18:15 Pella

17 13 Sean Deegan 9 18:22 CR. Xavier

18 14 Nathan Hollett 10 18:22 Anamosa

19 Joseph Peters 10 18:25 Solon

20 Sam Noonan 9 18:34 Cascade

21 15 Peter Kennedy 10 18:36 CR. Xavier

22 Cody Kime 9 18:43 Pella

23 Jordan Roozenboom 9 18:45 Pella

24 Matthew Thompson 10 18:47 Pella

25 Jack Sexton 9 18:49 Clear Creek Amana
26 16 Josh Sarabia 10 20:08 Anamosa

27 Ben Jablonski 9 20:15 Pella

28 Caleb Ottoson 9 20:15 Solon

29 17 Jacob Koopmann 9 20:17 Anamosa

30 Sam Ferguson 9 20:36 Solon

31 Wyatt Kelpe 9 20:47 Pella

1:22
1:44
2:24



32
33
34
35
36

18

Anthony Karl
Logan White
Gabe Huizenga
Zach Cramer
Ryan Warren

10

10

21:01
21:11
21:20
21:31
21:59

CR. Xavier
Pella
Maquoketa
Solon
Maquoketa



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

4000 meters

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Black Team Results
Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place Team

1 lowa City West 29
2 Waukee 44
3 CR. Prairie 79
4 C R. Washington 130
5 CR. Kennedy 144
6 Cedar Falls 189
7 Muscatine 196
8 Davenport West 200
9 Mason City 255

Incomplete Teams: Linn-Mar

2
3
1
10
17
21
9
28
41

4
6

16
25
22
36
27
31
50

5 7

8 12
19 20
29 32
33 35
43 44
51 53
38 49
52 55

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Black Individual Results

Place

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16

17 16
18 17
19 18
20

21 19
22 20
23 21
24

25 22

Points Athlete

Colton LaGrange
Edward Dowling
Jordan Swanson
Peter Woodward
Will Conrad
Jackson Smith

lan Prescott

Ethan Robus
Lukkarinen Ryan
Campbell Mitvalsky
Ken Wilbur

Augie Muenzenmay
Julian Wemme
Chen-You Wu

Riley DeJohn

Lukas Anson

Blake Stewart
Jacob Green

Grant Shaw

Ivan Badovinac
Carlo Dannenfelser
Gabe Rummel
Hollis Wilson
Hunter Bagan
Lucas Middlekauff

Grade Time
10 13:46
9 14:55
10 14:56
9 15:02
9 15:07
9 15:10
9 15:11
9 15:14
9 15:17
9 15:18
9 15:19
10 15:24
9 15:25
9 15:29
9 15:30
9 15:35
10 15:39
9 15:42
10 15:44
9 15:48
9 15:49
10 15:50
9 15:55
9 16:04
9 16:06

11 13 14
15 18 24
23 26 30
34 39 40
37 42 46
45 47 48
56 58 59
54

57 60
Team

CR. Prairie
lowa City West
Waukee

lowa City West
lowa City West
Waukee

lowa City West
Waukee
Muscatine

C R. Washington

lowa City West
Waukee

lowa City West
lowa City West
Waukee

lowa City West
CR. Prairie
CR. Kennedy
Waukee

lowa City West
CR. Prairie
CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls
lowa City West
CR. Kennedy

15:07
15:15
15:26
16:17
16:25
16:52
17:07
17:04
17:49

Average Spread

0:24
0:35
2:21
1:29
1:11
1:16
3:03
1:35
1:23



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

23

24
25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49

McKade Adams
Taka Oya

Tyler Stallman
Noah Nanke

Joel Kelsey
Raymond Yang
Tysen Skopec
Jacob Greenlee
Roeth Eli
Connor Haiston
Dylan Schmidt
Gabe Greco
Ryan Neubauer
Eric Doorn

Bailey Reiseck
Thomas Duong
Anthony King
Bryan Ennis

Joe Skittone
Connor Hayes
Quintin Gay

Levi Sullivan
Noah Arends
Dylan Falck
Jonathan Shilyansky
Anton Kordick
Sam lzaak

Logan Bouschlicher
Tyler Rodriguez
Ethan LaFrance
Zachariah Moore
Alex Levad

Trae Ellenz

Blake Arends
Nathan Le

Alex Hanson
Jack Pendergast
Ben Kock

Tom Bush

Nate Wilson
Andrew Benson
Drake Beauregard
Ryan Westhoff
Easton Sckerl
Nathan Greer
Nicholas Nahnylida
Ben Campbell
Luke Pottebaum
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16:06
16:10
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:24
16:27
16:28
16:28
16:29
16:30
16:30
16:31
16:34
16:34
16:41
16:47
16:48
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:14
17:14
17:17
17:19
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:26
17:28
17:30
17:31

CR. Prairie

lowa City West
Waukee

CR. Washington
CR. Prairie

lowa City West
lowa City West
lowa City West
Muscatine
Davenport West
lowa City West
C R. Washington
CR. Prairie

lowa City West
CR. Prairie

lowa City West
Davenport West
C R. Washington
CR. Kennedy
lowa City West
C R. Washington
CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls

CR. Kennedy
lowa City West
Davenport West
Waukee

C R. Washington
Waukee

CR. Prairie

C R. Washington
Mason City

CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls

CR. Prairie
Waukee

CR. Prairie
Waukee
Waukee

CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Waukee
Davenport West
Cedar Falls
Waukee



74 50 Luke Mulholland 9 17:32 Mason City

75 Drew Jensen 9 17:33 CR. Kennedy
76 Carter Moseley 10 17:33 Waukee

77 Issac Holtz 9 17:34 Waukee

78 Will Keck 9 17:39 Waukee

79 Diego Verastegui 9 17:40 Waukee

80 Jack McKinney 9 17:40 Waukee

81 Oliver Clanin 9 17:40 Linn-Mar

82 51 Aiden Staker 9 17:41 Muscatine

83 Jaxson Hornett 9 17:48 CR. Kennedy
84 Danny Rompot 9 17:49 lowa City West
85 52 Peyton Christiansen 10 17:50 Mason City

86 Eli Park 9 17:51 CR. Kennedy
87 Jared Staskal 9 17:55 lowa City West
88 53 Phillip Smith 9 17:57 Muscatine

89 Jack Lin 10 17:58 C R. Washington
90 Spencer Dunham 10 17:58 Waukee

91 54 Mason Dunn 9 17:59 Davenport West
92 Erik Walther 9 18:01 Cedar Falls

93 Kayde Bowers 9 18:05 CR. Kennedy
94 55 Jacob Frieden 10 18:08 Mason City

95 Noah Miller 10 18:09 Waukee

96 Carson Frazee 9 18:10 CR. Prairie

97 Kaden Schilling 10 18:13 CR. Prairie

98 Will Greteman 9 18:16 Waukee

99 Lucas Buie 9 18:17 Cedar Falls
100 56 Erber Kevin 9 18:19 Muscatine

101 Stanley Liu 9 18:20 Linn-Mar

102 Rabi Alaya 9 18:22 lowa City West
103 Cole Huedepohl 10 18:23 CR. Prairie
104 Josh Larreau 9 18:23 Waukee

105 57 Tyler Arndt 9 18:29 Mason City
106 Brenden Hinspeter 9 18:31 Waukee

107 Cade Kuennen 9 18:31 CR. Kennedy
108 58 Hoffman Seth 9 18:32 Muscatine

109 59 Castillo Cedric 9 18:34 Muscatine

110 Jacob Kiesey 10 18:35 CR. Kennedy
111 Reese Hermanson 9 18:36 CR. Prairie
112 Grant Anderson 9 18:37 lowa City West
113 Dylan Gesell 9 18:37 lowa City West
114 Quin O'Hair 10 18:40 Cedar Falls
115 Arrick Rinke 9 18:46 CR. Prairie
116 Matthew Hand 9 18:48 CR. Kennedy
117 Lars Christiason 9 18:48 Cedar Falls
118 Ethan D'Allessandro 9 18:48 lowa City West
119 David Hebrink 10 18:50 CR. Washington
120 Cole Frazee 9 18:50 CR. Prairie

121 Kevin Chen 10 18:51 lowa City West



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

60

Jonah Larrison
Aiden Foell
Ashton Woods
Austen Mattingly
Nick Cassady
Dylan Myers
Jack Stichter
Kolin Jasper
Cole Barrett
Elmin Didic
Carsyn Mueller
Gavin Krings
Jordan Schroeder
Tommy Stevens
Will Lane
Nichols Isaac
Brian Altfillisch
Lucas Shaw
Brett Lund
Calvin Chadima
Kenny McAleer
Ryan Huber
Ryan Derrick

Joe Vavra

Wes Turner
Nathan Nebraska
Michael Bryant
Danny Stewart
Christian Holbert
Sam Appenzeller
Drake Sabin
Gabe Clarke
Austin Jones

19:01
19:06
19:08
19:16
19:20
19:26
19:34
19:35
19:39
19:41
19:42
19:51
19:55
20:04
20:09
20:16
20:16
20:25
20:44
20:46
21:01
21:07
21:29
21:37
21:41
21:44
22:34
22:35
22:45
23:00
23:08
23:34
25:22

Waukee
Waukee

lowa City West
lowa City West
CR. Prairie
CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Waukee
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Muscatine

CR. Prairie
lowa City West
Waukee
Muscatine

C R. Washington
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
CR. Prairie
Waukee

CR. Kennedy
Waukee

CR. Prairie
CR. Kennedy
Linn-Mar

CR. Kennedy
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
CR. Prairie
Mason City
CR. Prairie



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

4000 meters

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Overall Team Results
Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring)

Place Team

1 lowa City West 29 2

2 Waukee 44 3

3 CR. Prairie 79 1

4 C R. Washington 132
1:29

5 CR.Kennedy 149 17

6 Cedar Falls 201 21

7 Davenport West 222
1:35

8 Muscatine 226 9

9 Pella 234 31 39

10 CR. Xavier 278 38

11 Mason City 297 44

12 Anamosa 344 61

4
6

16
10

22
37
28

27
51
47
57
62

5
8
19
25

34
46
32

58
53
50
59
70

7

12
20
29

36
48
41

64
60
69
66
75

11 13
15 18
23 26
33 35
40 45
49 54
56 65
68 72
63 67
74 77
71 78
76

Incomplete Teams: Cascade, Clear Creek Amana, Linn-Mar, Maquoketa, Solon

Freshman-Sophomore Boys Overall Individual Results
Points Athlete

Place
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16
17
18

Colton LaGrange
Edward Dowling
Jordan Swanson
Peter Woodward
Will Conrad
Jackson Smith

lan Prescott

Ethan Robus
Lukkarinen Ryan
Campbell Mitvalsky
Ken Wilbur

Augie Muenzenmay
Julian Wemme
Chen-You Wu

Riley Delohn

Lukas Anson

Blake Stewart
Jacob Green

Grant Shaw

Ivan Badovinac

Grade Time
10 13:46
9 14:55
10 14:56
9 15:02
9 15:07
9 15:10
9 15:11
9 15:14
9 15:17
9 15:18
9 15:19
10 15:24
9 15:25
9 15:29
9 15:30
9 15:35
10 15:39
9 15:42
10 15:44
9 15:48

Team

CR. Prairie
lowa City West
Waukee

lowa City West
lowa City West
Waukee

lowa City West
Waukee
Muscatine

Average Spread

14
24
30
42

52
55

73
17:12

C R. Washington

lowa City West
Waukee

lowa City West
lowa City West
Waukee

lowa City West
CR. Prairie
CR. Kennedy
Waukee

lowa City West

15:07
15:15
15:26
43

16:25
16:52

17:07
1:22

17:40
17:49
18:56

0:24
0:35
2:21
16:17

1:11
1:16
17:04

3:03

1:44

1:23
2:24



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

19
20
21

22
23

24
25
26

27
28

29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Carlo Dannenfelser
Gabe Rummel
Hollis Wilson
Hunter Bagan
Lucas Middlekauff
McKade Adams
Taka Oya

Will Potter

Tyler Stallman
Noah Nanke

Joel Kelsey
Raymond Yang
Tysen Skopec
Jacob Greenlee
Roeth Eli

Connor Haiston
Dylan Schmidt
Gabe Greco

Ryan Neubauer
Thomas Gaul

Eric Doorn

Bailey Reiseck
Thomas Duong
Anthony King
Bryan Ennis

Joe Skittone
Connor Hayes
Quintin Gay

Levi Sullivan

Noah Arends
Nathaniel Hagarty
A l. Furr

Dylan Falck
Jonathan Shilyansky
Anton Kordick
Sam lzaak

Logan Bouschlicher
Tyler Rodriguez
Ethan LaFrance
Zachariah Moore
Alex Levad

Trae Ellenz

Blake Arends
Devin Muresan
Nathan Le

Alex Hanson

Jack Pendergast
Ben Kock
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15:49
15:50
15:55
16:04
16:06
16:06
16:10
16:14
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:24
16:27
16:28
16:28
16:29
16:29
16:30
16:30
16:31
16:34
16:34
16:41
16:47
16:48
16:52
16:53
16:53
16:53
16:54
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:02
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:14

CR. Prairie

CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls

lowa City West
CR. Kennedy
CR. Prairie

lowa City West
Cascade
Waukee

C R. Washington
CR. Prairie

lowa City West
lowa City West
lowa City West
Muscatine
Davenport West
lowa City West
C R. Washington
CR. Prairie

Pella

lowa City West
CR. Prairie

lowa City West
Davenport West
C R. Washington
CR. Kennedy
lowa City West
C R. Washington
CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls

CR. Xavier

Pella

CR. Kennedy
lowa City West
Davenport West
Waukee

C R. Washington
Waukee

CR. Prairie

C R. Washington
Mason City

CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls

CR. Xavier
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls

CR. Prairie
Waukee



69 Tom Bush 10 17:14 CR. Prairie

70 Nate Wilson 10 17:17 Waukee

71 50 Ethan Naustion 10 17:17 CR. Xavier

72 51 Jordan Buma 10 17:18 Pella

73 Andrew Benson 10 17:19 Waukee

74 52 Drake Beauregard 9 17:24 CR. Kennedy

75 53 Mason Johnston 9 17:25 Pella

76 54 Ryan Westhoff 9 17:25 Cedar Falls

77 55 Easton Sckerl 9 17:26 Cedar Falls

78 Nathan Greer 10 17:26 Waukee

79 Shiloh Robbins 9 17:28 Clear Creek Amana
80 56 Nicholas Nahnylida 10 17:28 Davenport West
81 Ben Campbell 9 17:30 Cedar Falls

82 Luke Pottebaum 9 17:31 Waukee

83 57 Luke Mulholland 9 17:32 Mason City

84 Drew Jensen 9 17:33 CR. Kennedy

85 Carter Moseley 10 17:33 Waukee

86 Issac Holtz 9 17:34 Waukee

87 Will Keck 9 17:39 Waukee

88 Diego Verastegui 9 17:40 Waukee

89 Jack McKinney 9 17:40 Waukee

90 Oliver Clanin 9 17:40 Linn-Mar

91 58 Aiden Staker 9 17:41 Muscatine

92 Jaxson Hornett 9 17:48 CR. Kennedy

93 Danny Rompot 9 17:49 lowa City West
94 59 Peyton Christiansen 10 17:50 Mason City

95 60 Zechariah Schrauben 10 17:51 Pella

96 Eli Park 9 17:51 CR. Kennedy
97 61 Benjamin Moss 9 17:53 Anamosa

98 Jared Staskal 9 17:55 lowa City West
99 62 Calvin DeWitte 9 17:56 Anamosa

100 63 Troy Miller 10 17:57 Pella

101 64 Phillip Smith 9 17:57 Muscatine

102 Jack Lin 10 17:58 C R. Washington
103 Spencer Dunham 10 17:58 Waukee

104 65 Mason Dunn 9 17:59 Davenport West
105 Erik Walther 9 18:01 Cedar Falls

106 Kayde Bowers 9 18:05 CR. Kennedy
107 66 Jacob Frieden 10 18:08 Mason City

108 Ethan Fairholm 9 18:09 Clear Creek Amana
109 Noah Miller 10 18:09 Waukee

110 Carson Frazee 9 18:10 CR. Prairie

111 Kaden Schilling 10 18:13 CR. Prairie

112 67 Nick Singer 9 18:14 Pella

113 Riley Peters 10 18:15 Pella

114 Will Greteman 9 18:16 Waukee

115 Lucas Buie 9 18:17 Cedar Falls

116 68 Erber Kevin 9 18:19 Muscatine



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

69
70

71

72

73

74

75

Stanley Liu

Rabi Alaya

Sean Deegan
Nathan Hollett
Cole Huedepohl
Josh Larreau
Joseph Peters
Tyler Arndt
Brenden Hinspeter
Cade Kuennen
Hoffman Seth
Castillo Cedric
Sam Noonan
Jacob Kiesey
Reese Hermanson
Peter Kennedy
Grant Anderson
Dylan Gesell

Quin O'Hair

Cody Kime

Jordan Roozenboom
Arrick Rinke
Matthew Thompson
Matthew Hand
Lars Christiason
Ethan D'Allessandro
Jack Sexton

David Hebrink
Cole Frazee

Kevin Chen

Jonah Larrison
Aiden Foell
Ashton Woods
Austen Mattingly
Nick Cassady
Dylan Myers

Jack Stichter

Kolin Jasper

Cole Barrett
Elmin Didic
Carsyn Mueller
Gavin Krings
Jordan Schroeder
Tommy Stevens
Josh Sarabia

Will Lane

Ben Jablonski
Caleb Ottoson

18:20
18:22
18:22
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:25
18:29
18:31
18:31
18:32
18:34
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:36
18:37
18:37
18:40
18:43
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:50
18:51
19:01
19:06
19:08
19:16
19:20
19:26
19:34
19:35
19:39
19:41
19:42
19:51
19:55
20:04
20:08
20:09
20:15
20:15

Linn-Mar

lowa City West
CR. Xavier
Anamosa

CR. Prairie
Waukee

Solon

Mason City
Waukee

CR. Kennedy
Muscatine
Muscatine
Cascade

CR. Kennedy
CR. Prairie
CR. Xavier
lowa City West
lowa City West
Cedar Falls
Pella

Pella

CR. Prairie
Pella

CR. Kennedy
Cedar Falls
lowa City West
Clear Creek Amana
C R. Washington
CR. Prairie
lowa City West
Waukee
Waukee

lowa City West
lowa City West
CR. Prairie
CR. Prairie
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
Waukee
Waukee

Cedar Falls
Muscatine

CR. Prairie
lowa City West
Anamosa
Waukee

Pella

Solon



165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

76

77

78

Nichols Isaac
Brian Altfillisch
Jacob Koopmann
Lucas Shaw

Sam Ferguson
Brett Lund
Calvin Chadima
Wyatt Kelpe
Kenny McAleer
Anthony Karl
Ryan Huber
Logan White
Gabe Huizenga
Ryan Derrick
Zach Cramer

Joe Vavra

Wes Turner
Nathan Nebraska
Ryan Warren
Michael Bryant
Danny Stewart
Christian Holbert
Sam Appenzeller
Drake Sabin
Gabe Clarke
Austin Jones
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20:16
20:16
20:17
20:25
20:36
20:44
20:46
20:47
21:01
21:01
21:07
21:11
21:20
21:29
21:31
21:37
21:41
21:44
21:59
22:34
22:35
22:45
23:00
23:08
23:34
25:22

Muscatine
CR. Washington
Anamosa
Cedar Falls
Solon

Cedar Falls
CR. Prairie
Pella
Waukee

CR. Xavier
CR. Kennedy
Pella
Maquoketa
Waukee
Solon

CR. Prairie
CR. Kennedy
Linn-Mar
Maquoketa
CR. Kennedy
Waukee
Cedar Falls
Cedar Falls
CR. Prairie
Mason City
CR. Prairie



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

1.5 miles

Middle School Girls Team Results

Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread
1 CR. Prairie M S. 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10:35 0:48
Middle School Girls Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Laurdyn Meyer 8 10:05 CR. Prairie M S.
2 2 Gabby Cortez 7 10:10 CR. Prairie M S.
3 3 Lily Johannes 7 10:51 CR. Prairie M S.
4 4 Kendall White 8 10:53 CR. Prairie M S.
5 5 Maggie Miskimen 8 10:53 CR. Prairie M S.
6 6 Grace Long 7 10:59 CR. Prairie M S.
7 7 Riley Coulter 8 11:07 CR. Prairie M S.
8 Jamie Pilarczyk 7 11:09 CR. Prairie M S.
9 Anna Eckert 8 11:14 CR. Prairie M S.
10 Natalie Bennett 8 11:41 CR. Prairie M S.
11 Bella Reiseck 7 11:43 CR. Prairie M S.
12 Ayva Bohr 8 11:51 CR. Prairie M S.
13 Alyza Koppes 7 11:57 CR. Prairie M S.
14 Liberty Klees 7 12:07 CR. Prairie M S.
15 Alyssa Valde 8 12:08 CR. Prairie M S.
16 Kaitlyn Sellon 8 12:12 CR. Prairie M S.
17 Kayla Nelson 8 12:17 CR. Prairie M S.
18 Grace Heft 8 12:28 CR. Prairie M S.
19 Emma Jones 7 12:46 CR. Prairie M S.
20 Emma Childs 7 12:50 CR. Prairie M S.
21 Ella Achey 8 12:51 CR. Prairie M S.
22 Hannah Roe 7 12:56 CR. Prairie M S.
23 Shelby Montague 7 12:59 CR. Prairie M S.
24 Viviana Martinez 8 13:14 CR. Prairie M S.
25 Amanda Grimm 8 13:32 CR. Prairie M S.
26 Vivian Enyart 7 13:46 CR. Prairie M S.
27 Kilee Flockhart 7 13:58 CR. Prairie M S.
28 Emilee Horack 8 14:14 CR. Prairie M S.
29 Ella Husemann 7 14:22 CR. Prairie M S.
30 Mya Kilker 8 15:24 CR. Prairie M S.
31 Catalina Hernandez 8 15:51 CR. Prairie M S.
32 Kaia Kempf 7 16:31 CR. Prairie M S.
33 Bridget Gustafson 7 17:46 CR. Prairie M S.
34 Cadence Marsden 8 18:41 CR. Prairie M S.
35 Rachel Kaiser 8 23:26 CR. Prairie M S.



32nd Prairie Invitational
Prairie School Campus

Cedar Rapids, lowa

August 27, 2016

Cloudy, 68°, 99%, ESE @ 2 mph

1.5 miles
Middle School Boys Team Results
Place Team Points Places of Finishers (offset scoring) Average Spread

1 CR. Prairie M S. 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9:33 0:54

Middle School Boys Individual Results

Place Points Athlete Grade Time Team

1 1 Aidan Lerch 8 9:07 CR. Prairie M S.
2 2 Bryson Canton 7 9:15 CR. Prairie M S.
3 3 Ty Costigan 8 9:39 CR. Prairie M S.
4 4 Hunter Kalous 8 9:40 CR. Prairie M S.
5 5 Andrew Bickford 8 10:01 CR. Prairie M S.
6 6 Max Egger 8 10:01 CR. Prairie M S.
7 7 Carson Sansenbach 7 10:21 CR. Prairie M S.
8 Ty Kehoe 8 10:28 CR. Prairie M S.
9 Justin valde 8 10:29 CR. Prairie M S.
10 Nolan Djerf 7 10:29 CR. Prairie M S.
11 Alex Beaver 8 10:30 West Liberty M S.
12 Colby Nicewanner 8 10:35 CR. Prairie M S.
13 James Neal 7 10:49 CR. Prairie M S.
14 Nathan Rudd 7 11:01 CR. Prairie M S.
15 Max Quanrud 7 11:41 CR. Prairie M S.
16 Brett Ehler 7 11:47 CR. Prairie M S.
17 Connor Buresh 7 11:53 CR. Prairie M S.
18 Ethan Winter 7 11:58 CR. Prairie M S.
19 Jackson schultz 8 12:05 CR. Prairie M S.
20 Colin Winborn 7 12:20 CR. Prairie M S.
21 Peyton Kelley 7 12:22 CR. Prairie M S.
22 Sam Blomme 8 12:37 CR. Prairie M S.
23 Landen Forsblom 7 12:37 CR. Prairie M S.
24 Carter Prull 7 12:38 CR. Prairie M S.
25 Dylan Pasker 8 12:43 CR. Prairie M S.
26 Jorge Boland 8 12:45 CR. Prairie M S.
27 Jake Opitz 8 13:02 CR. Prairie M S.
28 Joshua Stivers 8 13:11 CR. Prairie M S.
29 Collin Van Weelden 7 14:01 CR. Prairie M S.
30 Ben Hellman 7 14:03 CR. Prairie M S.
31 Zach Fare 7 14:54 CR. Prairie M S.
32 Nicholas Soppe 7 15:04 CR. Prairie M S.
33 Jesse Sheehan 7 16:11 CR. Prairie M S.



